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Mejor rendimiento por puntos

17 of 18 Events

Puntos: AQUA Master 2024

Fem.

BALBUENA ESPARZA, Loli

HAM-MAN ABELLA, Anna

HASSE, Ute

HASSE, Ute

ZANINI, Francesca

MARTINEZ LEON, Sabina

HAM-MAN ABELLA, Anna

ROLDAN GOMEZ, Alba

BERTRAN IZQUIERDO, Aida

10. DIAGO MIRAVET, Anna

11. MARTINEZ RUIZ, Beatriz
HAM-MAN ABELLA, Anna

13. MOTTURA CASAS, Angela

14. ROLDAN GOMEZ, Alba

15. FELIU CARRACEDO, Carla

16. GARCIA CARRASCO, Isabel

17. TORRAS PIEDEHIERRO, Judith

18. JEREZ GALLEGOS, Ona

19. MOTTURA CASAS, Angela
BERTRAN IZQUIERDO, Aida

21. RIQUELME SAEZ, Carmen
LOPEZ QUINTO, Gina

23. JEREZ GALLEGOS, Ona

24. ZANINI, Francesca

25. MARTINEZ RUIZ, Beatriz

26. AGUILERA REVIDIEGO, Vanesa

27. MARTINEZ RUIZ, Paula
PAGES SEGURA, Silvia

29. GELABERT SALO, Berta

30. PAGES SEGURA, Silvia

31. DIAGO MIRAVET, Anna

32. SANTIAGO DIAZ, Cristina

33. FELIU CARRACEDO, Berta

34. FELIU CARRACEDO, Carla

35. VILA FORTUNY, Marta
LOPEZ QUINTO, Gina

37. FELIU CARRACEDO, Berta

38. GELABERT SALO, Berta
REY CERPA, Cristina

40. REY CERPA, Cristina

41. LANAU PEREZ, Ana Maria

42. SANTORSOLA, Andreina

43. SORIANO SANTIGOSA, Nuria

44. DELGADO MARTINEZ, Maite

45. GOMEZ ALONSO, Nuria

46. JEREZ GALLEGOS, Ona

47. VILA FORTUNY, Marta

48. RIQUELME SAEZ, Carmen

49. CRUSELLAS CASANUEVA, B.

50. GARCIA GUIRADO, M.

51. CALDUCH PRAT, Monica

52. VILA FORTUNY, Marta

53. ARDANUY MOYANO, Aroa

54. CRUSELLAS CASANUEVA, B.

55. SINDELAROVA, Katerina

56. GONZALEZ PAGES, M.

57. PUEYO FERRANDO, Judith
CAROL LALAUZE, Arlette

59. ZANINI, Francesca

arwNPE

© N

59
84
63
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97
84
84
86
96
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00
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86
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01
75
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98
86
96
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89
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97
00
80
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66
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90
83
04
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72
89
04
97
76
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80
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01
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72
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74
72
93
93
85
77
01
76
97

C.N. Sabadell

C.E.N. Cabrera De Mar
C.D. Jerez Natacion Master
C.D. Jerez Natacion Master
C.E. Panteres Grogues
C.N. Aquamasters

C.E.N. Cabrera De Mar
C.D. Jerez Natacion Master
C.E. Mediterrani

C.E. Mediterrani

C.N. Swimfaster Salt
C.E.N. Cabrera De Mar
C.D. Jerez Natacion Master
C.D. Jerez Natacion Master
C.N. Mataré

C.N. Granollers

C.N. Aquamasters

C.N. Aquamasters

C.D. Jerez Natacion Master
C.E. Mediterrani

C.N. Prat Llobregat

C.N. Aquamasters

C.N. Aquamasters

C.E. Panteres Grogues
C.N. Swimfaster Salt

C.N. Agquamasters

C.N. Swimfaster Salt

C.N. Terrassa

C.N. Mataré

C.N. Terrassa

C.E. Mediterrani

C.N. Sabadell

C.N. Mataré

C.N. Mataré

C.E.N. Cabrera De Mar
C.N. Aquamasters

C.N. Mataré6

C.N. Mataré

C.N. Swimfaster Salt

C.N. Swimfaster Salt

C.N. Aquamasters

C.N. Atl Barceloneta

C.N. Barcelona

GEIEG

C.N. Aguamasters

C.N. Aquamasters

C.E.N. Cabrera De Mar
C.N. Prat Llobregat

C.N. Catalunya

C.N. Aguamasters

C.E. Mediterrani

C.E.N. Cabrera De Mar
C.N. Granollers

C.N. Catalunya

C.N. Sabadell

C.N. Swimfaster Salt

C.N. Mataré

C.N. Swimfaster Salt

C.E. Panteres Grogues

50m Mariposa
200m Estilos
100m Estilos
50m Libre
100m Estilos
200m Libre
200m Braza
200m Braza
200m Estilos
400m Libre
50m Mariposa
50m Braza
50m Mariposa
200m Libre
200m Braza
50m Mariposa
400m Libre
50m Braza
100m Estilos
200m Espalda
50m Braza
50m Braza
100m Estilos
50m Braza
100m Estilos
400m Libre
50m Libre
400m Libre
200m Estilos
100m Estilos
50m Mariposa
400m Libre
200m Libre
50m Braza
200m Espalda
50m Libre
50m Libre
200m Libre
100m Estilos
50m Mariposa
200m Espalda
200m Libre
400m Libre
50m Libre
50m Libre
50m Espalda
200m Mariposa
200m Estilos
50m Libre
100m Estilos
400m Libre
200m Braza
200m Estilos
100m Estilos
200m Braza
50m Mariposa
50m Libre
50m Libre
50m Mariposa

35.72
2:35.02
1:20.79

31.95
1:10.26
2:22.44
2:53.51
2:52.79
2:38.45
4:54.21

30.35

37.35

31.78
2:24.41
2:54.36

33.58
4:59.30

36.28
1:15.35
2:35.49

36.45

37.35
1:13.93

36.59
1:14.15
5:14.89

30.20
5:35.04
2:45.73
1:23.69

32.36
5:17.84
2:23.52

37.13
2:53.40

30.57

30.51
2:24.19
1:20.19

34.94
2:48.35
2:31.06
5:26.08

32.42

30.87

34.44
3:03.25
2:49.86

31.24
1:29.61
5:41.33
3:22.15
2:47.16
1:18.43
3:09.38

36.02

31.59

33.22

33.05

758
724
710
709
680
680
677
662
648
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638
638
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619
615
613
609
594
589
589
585
585
583
579
578
574
567
567
566
562
559
558
555
554
553
553
550
547
547
544
542
541
535
533
531
530
527
526
523
520
516
509
508
506
503
496
495
495
494
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60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.

70.

72.
73.
74.
75.

77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.

86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.

95.

97.
98.

100.

102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.

116.
117.

1109.
120.
121.

123.

MARTINEZ RUIZ, Paula
LANAU PEREZ, Ana Maria
CAMPILLO VALLMAJO, Nuria
GONZALEZ PAGES, M.
GOMEZ RIVERA, Lucia
GOMEZ RIVERA, Lucia
SINDELAROVA, Katerina
UNGO DE VELASCO BOU, C.
DEL CANO VIVAS, Priscila
CALLEJO RODRIGUEZ, Alicia
GOMEZ ALONSO, Nria
CARRERAS RODRIGUEZ, A.
GATTI, Miriam

CAMPILLO VALLMAJO, Nuria
PUEYO FERRANDO, Judith
QUINN, Meghan

CARRERAS RODRIGUEZ, A.
UNGO DE VELASCO BOU, C.
CAROL LALAUZE, Arlette
ZARAGOZA CARBALLIDO, P.
QUINN, Meghan

SALGADO BAEZA, Esther
SOURZAT, Magalie
CALLEJO RODRIGUEZ, Alicia
DEL CANO VIVAS, Priscila
ARDANUY MOYANO, Aroa
SUBIRANA MORENO, Laura
PAYA RINCON, Laura

97
80
69
77
03
03
85
76
87
98
01
89
90
69
01
95
89
76
76
01
95
86
77
98
87
93
01
77

CARBONELL RODRIGUEZ, Irene97

ROMERO AZNAR, Gemma
LAMAS HERNANDEZ, J.
PARDO ADAME, Adriana

75
94
99

HERNANDEZ AGUILAR, Andrea 96
HERNANDEZ AGUILAR, Andrea 96
CARBONELL RODRIGUEZ, Irene97
GUERRERO GONZALEZ, Gloria 44

TAPIA ROMAN, Eva
VAN DER POEL CARO, C.

74
90

CARBONELL RODRIGUEZ, Irene97

SUBIRANA MORENO, Laura
FORNER ANDRES, Mireia
LECHA GUERRERO, Eva
ZARAGOZA CARBALLIDO, P.
MARTINEZ SALCEDO, Nerea
CALDUCH PRAT, Monica
SANCHEZ CASTRO, Judit
DEL CANO VIVAS, Priscila
GUTIERREZ GARRIGA, Nuria
ROJO PEDRAJAS, Sandra
DELGADO MARTINEZ, Maite
SALGADO BAEZA, Esther
ROJO PEDRAJAS, Sandra
DE LA OSA ESTANY, C.
GUTIERREZ GARRIGA, Nuria
SOLER JORDAN, Nuria
HIGON VISUS, Sara

QUINN, Meghan

LAMAS HERNANDEZ, J.
TAPIA ROMAN, Eva

SERRA SORIANO, Lidia

VAN DER POEL CARO, C.
PAYA RINCON, Laura
ABOLINA GEBELE, Beate
MERIDA VALLEJO, Carla

01
62
74
01
89
74
82
87
68
74
77
86
74
84
68
70
81
95
94
74
82
90
77
74
90

C.N. Swimfaster Salt
C.N. Aguamasters
C.E.N. Cabrera De Mar
C.N. Swimfaster Salt
C.N. Esplugues
C.N. Esplugues
C.N. Sabadell

C.N. Aguamasters
C.N. Mataré

C.N. Cornella

C.N. Aguamasters
C.N. Aquamasters
C.E. Panteres Grogues
C.E.N. Cabrera De Mar
C.N. Mataré

C.N. Aquamasters
C.N. Aquamasters
C.N. Aguamasters
C.N. Swimfaster Salt
C.N. Cornella

C.N. Aquamasters
C.N. Esplugues
C.N. Atl Barceloneta
C.N. Cornella

C.N. Mataré

C.N. Granollers

C.D. Jerez Natacion Master
C.N. Sabadell

C.N. Barcelona

C.N. Onades

C.N. Sant Andreu
C.N. Cornella

C.N. Aguamasters
C.N. Aguamasters
C.N. Barcelona

Club Nagi

C.N. Catalunya

C.N. Swimfaster Salt
C.N. Barcelona

C.D. Jerez Natacion Master
C.N. Onades

Club Nagi

C.N. Cornella

C.N. Swimfaster Salt
C.E. Mediterrani
C.N. Mataré

C.N. Mataré

GEIEG

C.N. Prat Llobregat
GEIEG

C.N. Esplugues
C.N. Prat Llobregat
C.N. Cornella
GEIEG

C.N. Swimfaster Salt
C.D. Jerez Natacion Master
C.N. Aguamasters
C.N. Sant Andreu
C.N. Catalunya

C.N. Onades

C.N. Swimfaster Salt
C.N. Sabadell

C.N. Swimfaster Salt
C.N. Mataré6

100m Estilos
100m Estilos
200m Libre
100m Estilos
100m Estilos
50m Mariposa
100m Estilos
50m Libre
200m Libre
50m Libre
200m Libre
100m Estilos
400m Libre
50m Libre
100m Estilos
50m Mariposa
50m Mariposa
50m Braza
400m Libre
100m Estilos
100m Estilos
50m Libre
50m Libre
50m Braza
50m Mariposa
50m Espalda
50m Braza
50m Libre
50m Libre
200m Braza
400m Libre
50m Libre
50m Libre
50m Braza
100m Estilos
200m Espalda
100m Estilos
400m Libre
50m Braza
50m Mariposa
50m Libre
200m Libre
50m Espalda
50m Libre
50m Mariposa
50m Espalda
50m Braza
200m Libre
50m Espalda
50m Espalda
100m Estilos
100m Estilos
400m Libre
50m Libre
50m Libre
200m Braza
50m Braza
50m Mariposa
50m Mariposa
100m Estilos
100m Estilos
100m Estilos
50m Braza
50m Libre

1:18.42
1:21.97
2:51.23
1:24.19
1:19.59
33.87
1:22.11
34.21
2:40.58
32.62
2:34.32
1:22.67
5:33.88
36.18
1:22.31
34.84
36.36
44.01
5:53.75
1:22.79
1:22.92
33.72
35.43
41.27
36.98
37.17
41.37
35.71
33.97
3:30.59
5:47.56
34.25
34.45
42.07
1:25.19
4:54.24
1:32.85
5:53.11
42.52
36.42
39.77
3:02.41
38.95
35.10
40.53
40.47
43.91
3:08.05
42.74
41.73
1:29.36
1:34.98
6:11.14
39.02
37.65
3:38.51
43.81
38.47
41.75
1:33.07
1:30.83
1:35.86
49.61
36.98

489
480
474
473
467
459
455
453
450
450
446
446
443
435
423
422
422
421
419
415
413
412
408
403
401
401
400
399
398
396
392
388
382
381
381
376
376
374
369
369
368
368
366
365
364
362
360
358
355
354
353
351
350
347
339
339
337
333
333
328
326
320
320
315
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124. LOPEZ MILLET, Mireia
PLANAS RODRIGUEZ, Clara

126. SERRA SORIANO, Lidia

127. JOAQUIN SANCHEZ, Lidia
LLIVINA CARBONELL, M.

129. HIGON VISUS, Sara

130. CERDA MESEGUER, Tania
SOLER JORDAN, Nuria
GIBERT PERRAMON, R.

133. ROMAN HERNANDEZ, Maria
LLIVINA CARBONELL, M.

135. MARTINEZ SALCEDO, Nerea

136. MERIDA VALLEJO, Carla

137. CERDA MESEGUER, Tania

138. JOAQUIN SANCHEZ, Lidia

139. SOLER JORDAN, Nuria

140. VALLS PECHE, Marta
TABAKOVIC, Mia

142. VALLS PECHE, Marta

143. SERRA SORIANO, Lidia

144. LECHA GUERRERO, Eva

145. RODRIGUEZ MONTOLIO, M.

146. SCHEER, Beena Miriam

147. PARDO ADAME, Adriana

148. SOURZAT, Magalie

149. MERIDA VALLEJO, Carla
SOURZAT, Magalie

151. MASOT MESQUIDA, Mireia

152. CASTILLO MIQUEL, Roser

153. ARANIBAR DE VARGAS, Melva

154. CATALANO, Claudia

155. LOPEZ MADERN, Lidia

156. CASTILLO MIQUEL, Roser

157. SCHEER, Beena Miriam

158. MASOT MESQUIDA, Mireia

159. TABAKOVIC, Mia

160. LOPEZ MILLET, Mireia

161. TORRES SANCHEZ, Nuria

162. RODRIGUEZ MONTOLIO, M.

163. ANGLADA MERCADAL, M.

164. PLANAS RODRIGUEZ, Clara

165. FARRES AREVALO, Joana

166. ARANIBAR DE VARGAS, Melva

167. SAFONT CASAS, Montserrat

168. ALBAREDA VINAS, Montserrat

169. LLAMAS RAMIREZ, M2carmen

170. GOMEZ ARNAL, Maria Merce

171. GOMEZ ARNAL, Maria Merce

172. LLAMAS RAMIREZ, M2carmen

Fem., 20+

MARTINEZ RUIZ, Beatriz
FELIU CARRACEDO, Carla
MARTINEZ RUIZ, Beatriz
FELIU CARRACEDO, Berta
FELIU CARRACEDO, Carla
FELIU CARRACEDO, Berta
GOMEZ ALONSO, Nuria
PUEYO FERRANDO, Judith
GOMEZ RIVERA, Lucia
GOMEZ RIVERA, Lucia
GOMEZ ALONSO, Nuria

H
POOO®NOUORWDNE

[EEN

95
70
82
91
54
81
77
70
60
91
54
89
90
77
91
70
00
02
00
82
74
81
86
99
77
90
77
70
51
55
77
91
51
86
70
02
95
68
81
68
70
42
55
68
50
53

49
53

00
01
00
04
01
04
01
01
03
03
01

C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.D.
C.N.
C.N.

Cornella

Sant Just
Onades

Prat Llobregat
Aquamasters

Jerez Natacion Master

Salou
Swimfaster Salt

Club Nagi

C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.

Cornella
Aquamasters
Swimfaster Salt
Mataré

Salou

Prat Llobregat
Swimfaster Salt
Swimfaster Salt
Sant Just
Swimfaster Salt
Onades

Club Nagi

C.E.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.E.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.E.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.

C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.

Mediterrani

Atl Barceloneta
Cornella

Atl Barceloneta
Matar6

Atl Barceloneta
Granollers
Palamés
Swimfaster Salt

Panteres Grogues

Swimfaster Salt
Palamés

Atl Barceloneta
Granollers
Sant Just
Cornella
Swimfaster Salt
Mediterrani
Esplugues
Sant Just
Sabadell
Swimfaster Salt
Sant Just
Sabadell
Sabadell

Atl Barceloneta
Atl Barceloneta
Sabadell

Swimfaster Salt
Mataré
Swimfaster Salt
Matard

Mataré

Mataré
Aquamasters
Mataré
Esplugues
Esplugues
Aquamasters

50m Libre
400m Libre
50m Braza
200m Braza
200m Libre
100m Estilos
200m Espalda
50m Braza
200m Libre
50m Libre
50m Braza
200m Libre
100m Estilos
200m Libre
50m Libre
100m Estilos
50m Braza
50m Libre
200m Libre
50m Mariposa
50m Espalda
50m Libre
50m Libre
50m Mariposa
50m Mariposa
50m Espalda
400m Libre
200m Braza
100m Estilos
200m Libre
50m Libre
100m Estilos
200m Estilos
100m Estilos
50m Braza
50m Braza
50m Espalda
50m Braza
100m Estilos
50m Libre
50m Mariposa
200m Libre
100m Estilos
50m Libre
200m Libre
50m Braza
200m Libre
50m Libre
50m Mariposa

50m Mariposa
200m Braza
100m Estilos
200m Libre
50m Braza
50m Libre
50m Libre
50m Libre
100m Estilos
50m Mariposa
200m Libre

36.90
6:44.59
47.58
3:37.95
3:39.42
1:35.40
3:26.89
50.88
3:23.64
37.74
1:03.12
3:05.57
1:34.51
3:10.60
38.36
1:42.76
46.85
38.41
3:03.85
4413
47.54
40.89
39.77
41.59
45.43
43.76
7:02.39
4:19.12
2:06.71
3:54.09
42.98
1:42.35
4:43.97
1:44.35
56.30
50.88
46.68
59.78
1:49.66
48.80
52.28
5:32.79
2:20.30
52.67
4:52.69
1:24.50
5:52.48
1:15.08
1:28.01

30.35
2:54.36
1:14.15
2:23.52

37.13

30.51

30.87

31.59
1:19.59

33.87
2:34.32

310
310
308
306
306
304
297
297
297
296
296
292
289
288
282
277
275
275
264
260
258
257
251
248
247
246
246
241
240
229
228
227
222
221
219
215
213
203
200
177
169
159
156
141
129
123
115

93

58

638
615
578
555
554
550
531
495
467
459
446
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12. PUEYO FERRANDO, Judith 01
13. ZARAGOZA CARBALLIDO, P. 01
14. SUBIRANA MORENO, Laura 01
15. SUBIRANA MORENO, Laura 01
16. ZARAGOZA CARBALLIDO, P. 01
17. VALLS PECHE, Marta 00
TABAKOVIC, Mia 02
19. VALLS PECHE, Marta 00
20. TABAKQVIC, Mia 02
Fem., 25+
1. ZANINI, Francesca 97
2. BERTRAN IZQUIERDO, Aida 96
3. TORRAS PIEDEHIERRO, Judith 98
4. JEREZ GALLEGOS, Ona 98
5. BERTRAN IZQUIERDO, Aida 96
6. RIQUELME SAEZ, Carmen 96
7. JEREZ GALLEGOS, Ona 98
8. ZANINI, Francesca 97
9. MARTINEZ RUIZ, Paula 97
10. GELABERT SALO, Berta 97
11. GELABERT SALO, Berta 97
12. JEREZ GALLEGOS, Ona 98
13. RIQUELME SAEZ, Carmen 96
14. ZANINI, Francesca 97
15. MARTINEZ RUIZ, Paula 97
16. CALLEJO RODRIGUEZ, Alicia 98
17. QUINN, Meghan 95
18. QUINN, Meghan 95
19. CALLEJO RODRIGUEZ, Alicia 98
20. CARBONELL RODRIGUEZ, Irene97
21. PARDO ADAME, Adriana 99
22. HERNANDEZ AGUILAR, Andrea 96
23. HERNANDEZ AGUILAR, Andrea 96
CARBONELL RODRIGUEZ, Irene 97
25. CARBONELL RODRIGUEZ, Irene 97
26. QUINN, Meghan 95
27. LOPEZ MILLET, Mireia 95
28. PARDO ADAME, Adriana 99
29. LOPEZ MILLET, Mireia 95
Fem., 30+
1. DIAGO MIRAVET, Anna 90
2. DIAGO MIRAVET, Anna 90
3. CRUSELLAS CASANUEVA, B. 93
4. ARDANUY MOYANO, Aroa 93
5. CRUSELLAS CASANUEVA, B. 93
6. GATTI, Miriam 90
7. ARDANUY MOYANO, Aroa 93
8. LAMAS HERNANDEZ, J. 94
9. VAN DER POEL CARO, C. 90
10. LAMAS HERNANDEZ, J. 94
11. VAN DER POEL CARO, C. 90
12. MERIDA VALLEJO, Carla 90
13. JOAQUIN SANCHEZ, Lidia 91
14. ROMAN HERNANDEZ, Maria 91
15. MERIDA VALLEJO, Carla 90
16. JOAQUIN SANCHEZ, Lidia 91
17. MERIDA VALLEJO, Carla 90
18. LOPEZ MADERN, Lidia 91

C.N.
C.N.
C.D.
C.D.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.

C.E.
C.E.
C.N.
C.N.
C.E.
C.N.
C.N.
C.E.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
. Aquamasters
C.N.
C.E.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.

C.N

C.N

C.E.
C.E.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.E.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.

Mataré
Cornella

Jerez Natacion Master
Jerez Natacion Master

Cornella
Swimfaster Salt
Sant Just
Swimfaster Salt
Sant Just

Panteres Grogues
Mediterrani
Aguamasters
Aquamasters
Mediterrani

Prat Llobregat
Aquamasters
Panteres Grogues
Swimfaster Salt
Mataré

Mataré

Prat Llobregat
Panteres Grogues
Swimfaster Salt
Cornella
Aquamasters
Aquamasters
Cornella
Barcelona
Cornella
Aquamasters

. Aquamasters
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.

Barcelona
Barcelona
Aquamasters
Cornella
Cornella
Cornella

Mediterrani
Mediterrani
Catalunya
Granollers
Catalunya
Panteres Grogues
Granollers

Sant Andreu
Swimfaster Salt
Sant Andreu
Swimfaster Salt
Matar6

Prat Llobregat
Cornella

Matar6

Prat Llobregat
Mataré
Swimfaster Salt

100m Estilos
100m Estilos
50m Braza
50m Mariposa
50m Espalda
50m Braza
50m Libre
200m Libre
50m Braza

100m Estilos
200m Estilos
400m Libre
50m Braza
200m Espalda
50m Braza
100m Estilos
50m Braza
50m Libre
200m Estilos
200m Libre
50m Espalda
200m Estilos
50m Mariposa
100m Estilos
50m Libre
50m Mariposa
100m Estilos
50m Braza
50m Libre
50m Libre
50m Libre
50m Braza
100m Estilos
50m Braza
50m Braza
50m Libre
50m Mariposa
50m Espalda

400m Libre
50m Mariposa
50m Libre
200m Estilos
100m Estilos
400m Libre
50m Espalda
400m Libre
400m Libre
50m Mariposa
100m Estilos
50m Libre
200m Braza
50m Libre
100m Estilos
50m Libre
50m Espalda
100m Estilos

1:22.31
1:22.79
41.37
36.42
38.95
46.85
38.41
3:03.85
50.88

1:10.26
2:38.45
4:59.30
36.28
2:35.49
36.45
1:13.93
36.59
30.20
2:45.73
2:24.19
34.44
2:49.86
33.05
1:18.42
32.62
34.84
1:22.92
41.27
33.97
34.25
34.45
42.07
1:25.19
42.52
43.81
36.90
41.59
46.68

4:54.21
32.36
31.24

2:47.16

1:18.43

5:33.88
37.17

5:47.56

5:53.11
38.47

1:30.83
36.98

3:37.95
37.74

1:34.51
38.36
43.76

1:42.35

423
415
400
369
366
275
275
264
215

680
648
609
594
589
585
583
579
567
566
547
530
526
494
489
450
422
413
403
398
388
382
381
381
369
337
310
248
213

647
559
523
508
506
443
401
392
374
333
326
315
306
296
289
282
246
227
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SENATACIS Barcelona, 9/11/2024 s Loy
Fem., 35+

1. ROLDAN GOMEZ, Alba

2. MOTTURA CASAS, Angela

3. ROLDAN GOMEZ, Alba

4. MOTTURA CASAS, Angela

5. LOPEZ QUINTO, Gina

6. LOPEZ QUINTO, Gina

7. SANTORSOLA, Andreina

8. SINDELAROVA, Katerina

9. SINDELAROVA, Katerina
10. DEL CANO VIVAS, Priscila
11. CARRERAS RODRIGUEZ, A.
12. CARRERAS RODRIGUEZ, A.
13. SALGADO BAEZA, Esther
14. DEL CANO VIVAS, Priscila
15. MARTINEZ SALCEDO, Nerea
16. DEL CANO VIVAS, Priscila
17. SALGADO BAEZA, Esther
18. MARTINEZ SALCEDO, Nerea
19. SCHEER, Beena Miriam
20. SCHEER, Beena Miriam

Fem., 40+

1. HAM-MAN ABELLA, Anna
2. MARTINEZ LEON, Sabina
3. HAM-MAN ABELLA, Anna
4. HAM-MAN ABELLA, Anna
5. AGUILERA REVIDIEGO, Vanesa
6. SANTIAGO DIAZ, Cristina
7. LANAU PEREZ, Ana Maria
8. LANAU PEREZ, Ana Maria
9. SANCHEZ CASTRO, Judit
10. DE LA OSA ESTANY, C.
11. HIGON VISUS, Sara
12. SERRA SORIANO, Lidia
13. SERRA SORIANO, Lidia
14. HIGON VISUS, Sara
15. SERRA SORIANO, Lidia
16. RODRIGUEZ MONTOLIO, M.
17. RODRIGUEZ MONTOLIO, M.

Fem., 45+

1. GARCIA CARRASCO, Isabel

2. REY CERPA, Cristina

3. REY CERPA, Cristina

4. SORIANO SANTIGOSA, Nuria

5. DELGADO MARTINEZ, Maite

6. GONZALEZ PAGES, M.

7. CAROL LALAUZE, Arlette

8. GONZALEZ PAGES, M.

9. UNGO DE VELASCO BOU, C.
10. UNGO DE VELASCO BOU, C.
11. CAROL LALAUZE, Arlette
12. SOURZAT, Magalie
13. PAYA RINCON, Laura
14. ROMERO AZNAR, Gemma
15. DELGADO MARTINEZ, Maite
16. PAYA RINCON, Laura
17. CERDA MESEGUER, Tania
18. CERDA MESEGUER, Tania

86
86
86
86
89
89
87
85
85
87
89
89
86
87
89
87
86
89
86
86

84
84
84
84
80
83
80
80
82
84
81
82
82
81
82
81
81

75
76
76
75
77
77
76
77
76
76
76
77
77
75
77
77
77
77

C.D. Jerez Natacion Master
C.D. Jerez Natacion Master
C.D. Jerez Natacion Master
C.D. Jerez Natacion Master
C.N. Aguamasters

C.N. Aquamasters

C.N. Atl Barceloneta

C.N. Sabadell

C.N. Sabadell

C.N. Mataré

C.N. Aguamasters

C.N. Aquamasters

C.N. Esplugues

C.N. Mataré

C.N. Swimfaster Salt

C.N. Mataré

C.N. Esplugues

C.N. Swimfaster Salt

C.N. Atl Barceloneta

C.N. Atl Barceloneta

C.E.N. Cabrera De Mar
C.N. Aquamasters

C.E.N. Cabrera De Mar
C.E.N. Cabrera De Mar
C.N. Agquamasters

C.N. Sabadell

C.N. Aquamasters

C.N. Aquamasters

C.N. Mataré

C.N. Cornella

C.D. Jerez Natacion Master
C.N. Onades

C.N. Onades

C.D. Jerez Natacion Master
C.N. Onades

C.E. Mediterrani

C.E. Mediterrani

C.N. Granollers

C.N. Swimfaster Salt
C.N. Swimfaster Salt
C.N. Barcelona
GEIEG

C.N. Swimfaster Salt
C.N. Swimfaster Salt
C.N. Swimfaster Salt
C.N. Aguamasters
C.N. Aguamasters
C.N. Swimfaster Salt
C.N. Atl Barceloneta
C.N. Sabadell

C.N. Onades

GEIEG

C.N. Sabadell

C.N. Salou

C.N. Salou

200m Braza
50m Mariposa
200m Libre
100m Estilos
50m Braza
50m Libre
200m Libre
200m Braza
100m Estilos
200m Libre
100m Estilos
50m Mariposa
50m Libre
50m Mariposa
50m Libre
50m Braza
100m Estilos
200m Libre
50m Libre
100m Estilos

200m Estilos
200m Libre
200m Braza
50m Braza
400m Libre
400m Libre
200m Espalda
100m Estilos
50m Espalda
400m Libre
200m Braza
100m Estilos
50m Braza
100m Estilos
50m Mariposa
50m Libre
100m Estilos

50m Mariposa
100m Estilos
50m Mariposa
400m Libre
50m Libre
50m Mariposa
50m Libre
100m Estilos
50m Libre
50m Braza
400m Libre
50m Libre
50m Libre
200m Braza
50m Espalda
100m Estilos
200m Espalda
200m Libre

2:52.79
31.78
2:24.41
1:15.35
37.35
30.57
2:31.06
3:09.38
1:22.11
2:40.58
1:22.67
36.36
33.72
36.98
35.10
43.91
1:29.36
3:05.57
39.77
1:44.35

2:35.02
2:22.44
2:53.51

37.35
5:14.89
5:17.84
2:48.35
1:21.97

40.47
6:11.14
3:38.51
1:33.07

47.58
1:35.40

44.13

40.89
1:49.66

33.58
1:20.19
34.94
5:26.08
32.42
36.02
33.22
1:24.19
34.21
44.01
5:538.75
35.43
35.71
3:30.59
41.73
1:35.86
3:26.89
3:10.60

662
633
619
589
585
553
541
503
455
450
446
422
412
401
365
360
353
292
251
221

724
680
677
638
574
558
542
480
362
350
339
328
308
304
260
257
200

613
547
544
535
533
496
495
473
453
421
419
408
399
396
354
320
297
288
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XXVl Masters Atlétic-Barceloneta
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CLUB MATACID
ATLETIC-BARCELONETA

19.
20.
21.

SOURZAT, Magalie
SOURZAT, Magalie
CATALANO, Claudia

Fem., 50+

VILA FORTUNY, Marta
VILA FORTUNY, Marta
CALDUCH PRAT, Monica
VILA FORTUNY, Marta
TAPIA ROMAN, Eva
LECHA GUERRERO, Eva
CALDUCH PRAT, Monica
ROJO PEDRAJAS, Sandra
ROJO PEDRAJAS, Sandra
SOLER JORDAN, Nuria

. TAPIAROMAN, Eva

. ABOLINA GEBELE, Beate

. PLANAS RODRIGUEZ, Clara
. SOLER JORDAN, Nuria

. SOLER JORDAN, Nuria

. LECHA GUERRERO, Eva

. MASOT MESQUIDA, Mireia

. MASOT MESQUIDA, Mireia

. PLANAS RODRIGUEZ, Clara

Fem., 55+

=

©CxNOGOrWDN

PAGES SEGURA, Silvia
PAGES SEGURA, Silvia
CAMPILLO VALLMAJO, Nuria
CAMPILLO VALLMAJO, Nuria
GUTIERREZ GARRIGA, Nuria
GUTIERREZ GARRIGA, Nuria
TORRES SANCHEZ, Nuria
ANGLADA MERCADAL, M.
SAFONT CASAS, Montserrat

Fem., 60+

apwd

HASSE, Ute
HASSE, Ute

GARCIA GUIRADO, M.
FORNER ANDRES, Mireia
GIBERT PERRAMON, R.

Fem., 65+

1.
2.
3.

BALBUENA ESPARZA, Loli
ARANIBAR DE VARGAS, Melva
ARANIBAR DE VARGAS, Melva

77
77
77

72
72
74
72
74
74
74
74
74
70
74
74
70
70
70
74
70
70
70

66
66
69
69

68
68
68

63
63
64
62
60

59
55
55

C.N. Atl Barceloneta
C.N. Atl Barceloneta
C.E. Panteres Grogues

C.E.N. Cabrera De Mar
C.E.N. Cabrera De Mar
C.E. Mediterrani
C.E.N. Cabrera De Mar
C.N. Catalunya

Club Nagi

C.E. Mediterrani

C.N. Prat Llobregat
C.N. Prat Llobregat
C.N. Swimfaster Salt
C.N. Catalunya

C.N. Swimfaster Salt
C.N. Sant Just

C.N. Swimfaster Salt
C.N. Swimfaster Salt
Club Nagi

C.N. Granollers

C.N. Granollers

C.N. Sant Just

C.N. Terrassa

C.N. Terrassa

C.E.N. Cabrera De Mar
C.E.N. Cabrera De Mar
GEIEG

GEIEG

C.N. Swimfaster Salt
C.N. Esplugues

C.N. Sant Just

C.D. Jerez Natacion Master
C.D. Jerez Natacion Master
C.N. Aquamasters

C.N. Onades

Club Nagi

C.N. Sabadell
C.N. Swimfaster Salt
C.N. Swimfaster Salt

50m Mariposa
400m Libre
50m Libre

200m Espalda
200m Mariposa
400m Libre
200m Braza
100m Estilos
200m Libre
50m Mariposa
50m Espalda
100m Estilos
50m Libre
50m Mariposa
50m Braza
400m Libre
50m Braza
100m Estilos
50m Espalda
200m Braza
50m Braza
50m Mariposa

400m Libre
100m Estilos
200m Libre
50m Libre
200m Libre
50m Libre
50m Braza
50m Libre
50m Libre

100m Estilos
50m Libre
100m Estilos
50m Libre
200m Libre

50m Mariposa
200m Libre
100m Estilos

45.43
7:02.39
42.98

2:53.40
3:03.25
5:41.33
3:22.15
1:32.85
3:02.41
40.53
42.74
1:34.98
37.65
41.75
49.61
6:44.59
50.88
1:42.76
47.54
4:19.12
56.30
52.28

5:35.04
1:23.69
2:51.23
36.18
3:08.05
39.02
59.78
48.80
52.67

1:20.79
31.95
1:29.61
39.77
3:23.64

35.72
3:54.09
2:20.30

247
246
228

553
527
516
509
376
368
364
355
351
339
333
320
310
297
277
258
241
219
169

567
562
474
435
358
347
203
177
141

710
709
520
368
297

758
229
156
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FEDERACIO XXVIII Masters Atlétic-Barceloneta CNAB
SENATACI Barcelona, 9/11/2024 e
Fem., 70+
1. LLIVINA CARBONELL, M. 54 C.N. Aguamasters 200m Libre 3:39.42 306
2. LLIVINA CARBONELL, M. 54 C.N. Aquamasters 50m Braza 1:03.12 296
3. CASTILLO MIQUEL, Roser 51 C.N. Palamés 100m Estilos 2:06.71 240
4. CASTILLO MIQUEL, Roser 51 C.N. Palamés 200m Estilos 4:43.97 222
5. ALBAREDA VINAS, Montserrat 50 C.N. Sabadell 200m Libre 4:52.69 129
6. LLAMAS RAMIREZ, M@carmen 53 C.N. Sabadell 50m Braza 1:24.50 123
7. LLAMAS RAMIREZ, M2carmen 53 C.N. Sabadell 50m Mariposa 1:28.01 58
Fem., 75+
1. GOMEZ ARNAL, Maria Merce 49 C.N. Atl Barceloneta 200m Libre 5:52.48 115
2. GOMEZ ARNAL, Maria Merce 49 C.N. Atl Barceloneta 50m Libre 1:15.08 93
Fem., 80+
1. GUERRERO GONZALEZ, Gloria 44 Club Nagi 200m Espalda 4:54.24 376
2. FARRES AREVALQO, Joana 42 C.N. Sabadell 200m Libre 5:32.79 159
Fem., Class Punts T. Catalana Master
1. BALBUENA ESPARZA, Loli 59 C.N. Sabadell 50m Mariposa 35.72 758
2. HAM-MAN ABELLA, Anna 84 C.E.N. Cabrera De Mar 200m Estilos 2:35.02 724
3. HASSE, Ute 63 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 100m Estilos 1:20.79 710
4. HASSE, Ute 63 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 50m Libre 31.95 709
5. ZANINI, Francesca 97 C.E. Panteres Grogues 100m Estilos 1:10.26 680
MARTINEZ LEON, Sabina 84 C.N. Aquamasters 200m Libre 2:22.44 680
7. HAM-MAN ABELLA, Anna 84 C.E.N. Cabrera De Mar 200m Braza 2:53.51 677
8. ROLDAN GOMEZ, Alba 86 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 200m Braza 2:52.79 662
9. BERTRAN IZQUIERDO, Aida 96 C.E. Mediterrani 200m Estilos 2:38.45 648
10. DIAGO MIRAVET, Anna 90 C.E. Mediterrani 400m Libre 4:54.21 647
11. MARTINEZ RUIZ, Beatriz 00 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 50m Mariposa 30.35 638
HAM-MAN ABELLA, Anna 84 C.E.N. Cabrera De Mar 50m Braza 37.35 638
13. MOTTURA CASAS, Angela 86 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 50m Mariposa 31.78 633
14. ROLDAN GOMEZ, Alba 86 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 200m Libre 2:24.41 619
15. FELIU CARRACEDO, Carla 01 C.N. Matar6 200m Braza 2:54.36 615
16. GARCIA CARRASCO, Isabel 75 C.N. Granollers 50m Mariposa 33.58 613
17. TORRAS PIEDEHIERRO, Judith 98 C.N. Aquamasters 400m Libre 4:59.30 609
18. JEREZ GALLEGOS, Ona 98 C.N. Aguamasters 50m Braza 36.28 594
19. MOTTURA CASAS, Angela 86 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 100m Estilos 1:15.35 589
BERTRAN IZQUIERDO, Aida 96 C.E. Mediterrani 200m Espalda 2:35.49 589
21. RIQUELME SAEZ, Carmen 96 C.N. Prat Llobregat 50m Braza 36.45 585
LOPEZ QUINTO, Gina 89 C.N. Aquamasters 50m Braza 37.35 585
23. JEREZ GALLEGOS, Ona 98 C.N. Aquamasters 100m Estilos 1:13.93 583
24. ZANINI, Francesca 97 C.E. Panteres Grogues 50m Braza 36.59 579
25. MARTINEZ RUIZ, Beatriz 00 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 100m Estilos 1:14.15 578
26. AGUILERA REVIDIEGO, Vanesa 80 C.N. Aquamasters 400m Libre 5:14.89 574
27. MARTINEZ RUIZ, Paula 97 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 50m Libre 30.20 567
PAGES SEGURA, Silvia 66 C.N. Terrassa 400m Libre 5:35.04 567
29. GELABERT SALO, Berta 97 C.N. Mataré 200m Estilos 2:45.73 566
30. PAGES SEGURA, Silvia 66 C.N. Terrassa 100m Estilos 1:23.69 562
31. DIAGO MIRAVET, Anna 90 C.E. Mediterrani 50m Mariposa 32.36 559
32. SANTIAGO DIAZ, Cristina 83 C.N. Sabadell 400m Libre 5:17.84 558
33. FELIU CARRACEDO, Berta 04 C.N. Matar6 200m Libre 2:23.52 555
34. FELIU CARRACEDO, Carla 01 C.N. Matar6 50m Braza 37.13 554
35. VILA FORTUNY, Marta 72 C.E.N. Cabrera De Mar 200m Espalda 2:53.40 553
LOPEZ QUINTO, Gina 89 C.N. Aquamasters 50m Libre 30.57 553
37. FELIU CARRACEDO, Berta 04 C.N. Mataré 50m Libre 30.51 550
38. GELABERT SALO, Berta 97 C.N. Matar6 200m Libre 2:24.19 547
REY CERPA, Cristina 76 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 100m Estilos 1:20.19 547
40. REY CERPA, Cristina 76 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 50m Mariposa 34.94 544
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41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.

59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.

70.

72.
73.
74.
75.

77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.

86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.

95.

97.
98.

100.
102.

103.
104.

LANAU PEREZ, Ana Maria
SANTORSOLA, Andreina
SORIANO SANTIGOSA, Nuria
DELGADO MARTINEZ, Maite
GOMEZ ALONSO, Nuria
JEREZ GALLEGOS, Ona
VILA FORTUNY, Marta
RIQUELME SAEZ, Carmen
CRUSELLAS CASANUEVA, B.
GARCIA GUIRADO, M.
CALDUCH PRAT, Monica
VILA FORTUNY, Marta
ARDANUY MOYANO, Aroa
CRUSELLAS CASANUEVA, B.
SINDELAROVA, Katerina
GONZALEZ PAGES, M.
PUEYO FERRANDO, Judith
CAROL LALAUZE, Arlette
ZANINI, Francesca
MARTINEZ RUIZ, Paula
LANAU PEREZ, Ana Maria
CAMPILLO VALLMAJO, Nuria
GONZALEZ PAGES, M.
GOMEZ RIVERA, Lucia
GOMEZ RIVERA, Lucia
SINDELAROVA, Katerina
UNGO DE VELASCO BOU, C.
DEL CANO VIVAS, Priscila
CALLEJO RODRIGUEZ, Alicia
GOMEZ ALONSO, Nuria
CARRERAS RODRIGUEZ, A.
GATTI, Miriam

CAMPILLO VALLMAJO, Nuria
PUEYO FERRANDO, Judith
QUINN, Meghan

CARRERAS RODRIGUEZ, A.
UNGO DE VELASCO BOU, C.
CAROL LALAUZE, Arlette
ZARAGOZA CARBALLIDO, P.
QUINN, Meghan

SALGADO BAEZA, Esther
SOURZAT, Magalie
CALLEJO RODRIGUEZ, Alicia
DEL CANO VIVAS, Priscila
ARDANUY MOYANO, Aroa
SUBIRANA MORENO, Laura
PAYA RINCON, Laura

80
87
75
77
01
98
72
96
93
64
74
72
93
93
85
77
01
76
97
97
80
69
77
03
03
85
76
87
98
01
89
90
69
01
95
89
76
76
01
95
86
77
98
87
93
01
77

CARBONELL RODRIGUEZ, Irene 97

ROMERO AZNAR, Gemma
LAMAS HERNANDEZ, J.
PARDO ADAME, Adriana

75
94
99

HERNANDEZ AGUILAR, Andrea 96
HERNANDEZ AGUILAR, Andrea 96
CARBONELL RODRIGUEZ, Irene 97
GUERRERO GONZALEZ, Gloria 44

TAPIA ROMAN, Eva
VAN DER POEL CARO, C.

74
90

CARBONELL RODRIGUEZ, Irene97

SUBIRANA MORENGO, Laura
FORNER ANDRES, Mireia
LECHA GUERRERO, Eva
ZARAGOZA CARBALLIDO, P.
MARTINEZ SALCEDO, Nerea
CALDUCH PRAT, Monica

01
62
74
01
89
74

C.N. Aguamasters
C.N. Atl Barceloneta
C.N. Barcelona

GEIEG

C.N. Aguamasters
C.N. Aquamasters
C.E.N. Cabrera De Mar
C.N. Prat Llobregat
C.N. Catalunya

C.N. Aquamasters
C.E. Mediterrani
C.E.N. Cabrera De Mar
C.N. Granollers

C.N. Catalunya

C.N. Sabadell

C.N. Swimfaster Salt
C.N. Matar6

C.N. Swimfaster Salt
C.E. Panteres Grogues
C.N. Swimfaster Salt
C.N. Aquamasters
C.E.N. Cabrera De Mar
C.N. Swimfaster Salt
C.N. Esplugues

C.N. Esplugues

C.N. Sabadell

C.N. Aguamasters
C.N. Mataré

C.N. Cornella

C.N. Aguamasters
C.N. Aguamasters
C.E. Panteres Grogues
C.E.N. Cabrera De Mar
C.N. Mataré

C.N. Aquamasters
C.N. Agquamasters
C.N. Aguamasters
C.N. Swimfaster Salt
C.N. Cornella

C.N. Aguamasters
C.N. Esplugues

C.N. Atl Barceloneta
C.N. Cornella

C.N. Mataré

C.N. Granollers

C.D. Jerez Natacion Master
C.N. Sabadell

C.N. Barcelona

C.N. Onades

C.N. Sant Andreu

C.N. Cornella

C.N. Aquamasters
C.N. Aquamasters
C.N. Barcelona

Club Nagi

C.N. Catalunya

C.N. Swimfaster Salt
C.N. Barcelona

C.D. Jerez Natacion Master
C.N. Onades

Club Nagi

C.N. Cornella

C.N. Swimfaster Salt
C.E. Mediterrani

200m Espalda
200m Libre
400m Libre
50m Libre
50m Libre
50m Espalda
200m Mariposa
200m Estilos
50m Libre
100m Estilos
400m Libre
200m Braza
200m Estilos
100m Estilos
200m Braza
50m Mariposa
50m Libre
50m Libre
50m Mariposa
100m Estilos
100m Estilos
200m Libre
100m Estilos
100m Estilos
50m Mariposa
100m Estilos
50m Libre
200m Libre
50m Libre
200m Libre
100m Estilos
400m Libre
50m Libre
100m Estilos
50m Mariposa
50m Mariposa
50m Braza
400m Libre
100m Estilos
100m Estilos
50m Libre
50m Libre
50m Braza
50m Mariposa
50m Espalda
50m Braza
50m Libre
50m Libre
200m Braza
400m Libre
50m Libre
50m Libre
50m Braza
100m Estilos
200m Espalda
100m Estilos
400m Libre
50m Braza
50m Mariposa
50m Libre
200m Libre
50m Espalda
50m Libre
50m Mariposa

2:48.35
2:31.06
5:26.08
32.42
30.87
34.44
3:03.25
2:49.86
31.24
1:29.61
5:41.33
3:22.15
2:47.16
1:18.43
3:09.38
36.02
31.59
33.22
33.05
1:18.42
1:21.97
2:51.23
1:24.19
1:19.59
33.87
1:22.11
34.21
2:40.58
32.62
2:34.32
1:22.67
5:33.88
36.18
1:22.31
34.84
36.36
44.01
5:538.75
1:22.79
1:22.92
33.72
35.43
41.27
36.98
37.17
41.37
35.71
33.97
3:30.59
5:47.56
34.25
34.45
42.07
1:25.19
4:54.24
1:32.85
5:53.11
42.52
36.42
39.77
3:02.41
38.95
35.10
40.53

542
541
535
533
531
530
527
526
523
520
516
509
508
506
503
496
495
495
494
489
480
474
473
467
459
455
453
450
450
446
446
443
435
423
422
422
421
419
415
413
412
408
403
401
401
400
399
398
396
392
388
382
381
381
376
376
374
369
369
368
368
366
365
364
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105. SANCHEZ CASTRO, Judit
106. DEL CANO VIVAS, Priscila
107. GUTIERREZ GARRIGA, Nuria
108. ROJO PEDRAJAS, Sandra
109. DELGADO MARTINEZ, Maite
110. SALGADO BAEZA, Esther
111. ROJO PEDRAJAS, Sandra
112. DE LA OSA ESTANY, C.
113. GUTIERREZ GARRIGA, Nuria
114. SOLER JORDAN, Nuria
HIGON VISUS, Sara
116. QUINN, Meghan
117. LAMAS HERNANDEZ, J.
TAPIA ROMAN, Eva
119. SERRA SORIANO, Lidia
120. VAN DER POEL CARO, C.
121. PAYA RINCON, Laura
ABOLINA GEBELE, Beate
123. MERIDA VALLEJO, Carla
124. LOPEZ MILLET, Mireia
PLANAS RODRIGUEZ, Clara
126. SERRA SORIANO, Lidia
127. JOAQUIN SANCHEZ, Lidia
LLIVINA CARBONELL, M.
129. HIGON VISUS, Sara
130. CERDA MESEGUER, Tania
SOLER JORDAN, Nuria
GIBERT PERRAMON, R.
133. ROMAN HERNANDEZ, Maria
LLIVINA CARBONELL, M.
135. MARTINEZ SALCEDO, Nerea
136. MERIDA VALLEJO, Carla
137. CERDA MESEGUER, Tania
138. JOAQUIN SANCHEZ, Lidia
139. SOLER JORDAN, Nuria
140. VALLS PECHE, Marta
TABAKOVIC, Mia
142. VALLS PECHE, Marta
143. SERRA SORIANO, Lidia
144. LECHA GUERRERO, Eva
145. RODRIGUEZ MONTOLIO, M.
146. SCHEER, Beena Miriam
147. PARDO ADAME, Adriana
148. SOURZAT, Magalie
149. MERIDA VALLEJO, Carla
SOURZAT, Magalie
151. MASOT MESQUIDA, Mireia
152. CASTILLO MIQUEL, Roser
153. ARANIBAR DE VARGAS, Melva
154. CATALANO, Claudia
155. LOPEZ MADERN, Lidia
156. CASTILLO MIQUEL, Roser
157. SCHEER, Beena Miriam
158. MASOT MESQUIDA, Mireia
159. TABAKOVIC, Mia
160. LOPEZ MILLET, Mireia
161. TORRES SANCHEZ, Nuria
162. RODRIGUEZ MONTOLIO, M.
163. ANGLADA MERCADAL, M.
164. PLANAS RODRIGUEZ, Clara
165. FARRES AREVALO, Joana
166. ARANIBAR DE VARGAS, Melva
167. SAFONT CASAS, Montserrat
168. ALBAREDA VINAS, Montserrat

82
87
68
74
77
86
74
84
68
70
81
95
94
74
82
90

74
90
95
70
82
91
54
81
77
70
60
91
54
89
90
77
91
70
00
02
00
82
74
81
86
99
77
90
77

51
55
77
91
51
86

02
95
68
81
68
70
42
55
68
50

C.N.
C.N.

Mataré
Matar6

GEIEG

C.N.

Prat Llobregat

GEIEG

C.N.
C.N.
C.N.

Esplugues
Prat Llobregat
Cornella

GEIEG

C.N.
C.D.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.D.
C.N.
C.N.

Swimfaster Salt

Jerez Natacion Master
Aguamasters

Sant Andreu
Catalunya

Onades

Swimfaster Salt
Sabadell

Swimfaster Salt
Matar6

Cornella

Sant Just

Onades

Prat Llobregat
Aquamasters

Jerez Natacion Master
Salou

Swimfaster Salt

Club Nagi

C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.

Cornella
Aquamasters
Swimfaster Salt
Matar6

Salou

Prat Llobregat
Swimfaster Salt
Swimfaster Salt
Sant Just
Swimfaster Salt
Onades

Club Nagi

C.E.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.E.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.E.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.

Mediterrani

Atl Barceloneta
Cornella

Atl Barceloneta
Matar6

Atl Barceloneta
Granollers
Palamés
Swimfaster Salt
Panteres Grogues
Swimfaster Salt
Palamés

Atl Barceloneta
Granollers
Sant Just
Cornella
Swimfaster Salt
Mediterrani
Esplugues
Sant Just
Sabadell
Swimfaster Salt
Sant Just
Sabadell

50m Espalda
50m Braza
200m Libre
50m Espalda
50m Espalda
100m Estilos
100m Estilos
400m Libre
50m Libre
50m Libre
200m Braza
50m Braza
50m Mariposa
50m Mariposa
100m Estilos
100m Estilos
100m Estilos
50m Braza
50m Libre
50m Libre
400m Libre
50m Braza
200m Braza
200m Libre
100m Estilos
200m Espalda
50m Braza
200m Libre
50m Libre
50m Braza
200m Libre
100m Estilos
200m Libre
50m Libre
100m Estilos
50m Braza
50m Libre
200m Libre
50m Mariposa
50m Espalda
50m Libre
50m Libre
50m Mariposa
50m Mariposa
50m Espalda
400m Libre
200m Braza
100m Estilos
200m Libre
50m Libre
100m Estilos
200m Estilos
100m Estilos
50m Braza
50m Braza
50m Espalda
50m Braza
100m Estilos
50m Libre
50m Mariposa
200m Libre
100m Estilos
50m Libre
200m Libre

40.47
43.91
3:08.05
42.74
41.73
1:29.36
1:34.98
6:11.14
39.02
37.65
3:38.51
43.81
38.47
41.75
1:33.07
1:30.83
1:35.86
49.61
36.98
36.90
6:44.59
47.58
3:37.95
3:39.42
1:35.40
3:26.89
50.88
3:23.64
37.74
1:03.12
3:05.57
1:34.51
3:10.60
38.36
1:42.76
46.85
38.41
3:03.85
44.13
47.54
40.89
39.77
41.59
45.43
43.76
7:02.39
4:19.12
2:06.71
3:54.09
42.98
1:42.35
4:43.97
1:44.35
56.30
50.88
46.68
59.78
1:49.66
48.80
52.28
5:32.79
2:20.30
52.67
4:52.69

362
360
358
355
354
353
351
350
347
339
339
337
333
333
328
326
320
320
315
310
310
308
306
306
304
297
297
297
296
296
292
289
288
282
277
275
275
264
260
258
257
251
248
247
246
246
241
240
229
228
227
222
221
219
215
213
203
200
177
169
159
156
141
129
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169.
170.
171.
172.

LLAMAS RAMIREZ, M3carmen
GOMEZ ARNAL, Maria Merce
GOMEZ ARNAL, Maria Merce
LLAMAS RAMIREZ, M@armen

Masc.

22.
23.

25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.

32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.

40.
41.
42.
43.

45.
46.

48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.

©CoNoGO~ WNE

HENDRIK DE BRUIJIN, Frederik
DE MIGUEL GABARAIN, Edorta
GONFAUS BRUNET, Fidel

DE MIGUEL GABARAIN, Edorta
AZNAR MARIN, Sergio

RIOS PRIETO, David

AGRA AGUINAGA, J.
HERNANDEZ QUINTILLA, Oscar
NABER, Assad

RODRIGUEZ RAMOS, Cristian

. TORREBLANCA VERA, David

AGUILERA MELENDES, Matias

. AGUILERA MELENDES, Matias
. AGRA AGUINAGA, J.

. GARCIA VINALS, Sergio

. GUTIERREZ MARTINEZ, Javier
. AZNAR MARIN, Sergio

. PALLARES PELAYO, Boris

. BLANES FRIGOLA, Aleix

. NUNEZ MOLANO, Javier

MARTINEZ BARRASO, Toni
BLANCH LOPEZ, Albert
GONFAUS BRUNET, Fidel
HOFFMANN, Romano Carlos
NABER, Assad

NUNEZ MOLANO, Javier
PALLARES PELAYO, Boris
HOFFMANN, Romano Carlos
UNGO DE VELASCO BOU, M.
TORREBLANCA VERA, David
ALVAREZ LLABERIA, David
BARCHIESI, German

FELIPE DOS SANTOS, Pedro
MARTINEZ BARRASO, Toni
HOFFMANN, Romano Carlos
RODRIGUEZ RAMOS, Eric
TORRENTS CERVERA, Xavier
MOLIST CANIVELL, Joan
LYNCH, Charles

RIOS PRIETO, David

TAPIAS RUBIO, Oriol

DE ROCA JORDA, Alex
MARTINEZ-QUINTANILLA, J.
COSTA CESARI, Bernat
HERNANDEZ QUINTILLA, Oscar
MORENO SANDIN, Jonatan
ROLDAN GOMEZ, Antonio
GUIRAL CUGAT, Ramon
FILOSO GARCIA, Alonso
TAPIAS RUBIO, Oriol
BARCHIESI, German
COLORADO SANCHEZ, Raul
SURRIBAS MEDINA, Adria
ROCH BLOM, Raul
SURRIBAS MEDINA, Adria
GOMEZ VELEZ, Rafael

53
49
49
53

38
78
80
78
78
77
80
58
76
86
83
85
85
80
73
90
78
87
04
83
81
94
80
93
76
83
87
93
75
83
82
93
94
81
93
95
64
76
66
77
02
72
81
00
58
91
84
69
02
02
93
92
89
70
89
62

C.N. Sabadell
C.N. Atl Barceloneta
C.N. Atl Barceloneta
C.N. Sabadell

C.N. Aquamasters
Swim Camp Getxo
C.N. Aguamasters
Swim Camp Getxo
C.N. Swimfaster Salt
C.N. Aquamasters
C.E. Panteres Grogues
Marnaton

C.E. Mediterrani

C.N. Swimfaster Salt
C.N. Swimfaster Salt
C.N. Onades

C.N. Onades

C.E. Panteres Grogues
C.N. Matar6

C.N. Swimfaster Salt
C.N. Swimfaster Salt

C.D. Jerez Natacion Master
C.D. Jerez Natacion Master

C.N. Swimfaster Salt

C.D. Jerez Natacion Master

C.N. Swimfaster Salt
C.N. Aquamasters
C.N. Atl Barceloneta
C.E. Mediterrani
C.N. Swimfaster Salt

C.D. Jerez Natacion Master

C.N. Atl Barceloneta
C.N. Aquamasters
C.N. Swimfaster Salt

C.D. Jerez Natacion Master

C.E. Panteres Grogues
C.N. Sant Andreu

C.D. Jerez Natacion Master

C.N. Atl Barceloneta
C.N. Swimfaster Salt
C.N. Sabadell

C.N. Swimfaster Salt
C.E. Mediterrani
C.N. Aquamasters
C.N. Aguamasters
C.N. Matar6

C.N. Aquamasters
C.N. Matar6
Marnaton

C.N. Cornella

C.N. Aguamasters
C.N. Aguamasters
C.N. Cornella

C.N. Agquamasters
C.E. Panteres Grogues
C.E. Panteres Grogues
C.N. Swimfaster Salt
C.N. Sitges

C.N. Swimfaster Salt
C.N. Salou

50m Braza
200m Libre
50m Libre
50m Mariposa

400m Libre
100m Estilos
50m Braza
50m Espalda
50m Braza
200m Espalda
100m Estilos
200m Espalda
50m Libre
200m Libre
100m Estilos
100m Estilos
50m Libre
200m Estilos
200m Libre
200m Braza
50m Mariposa
50m Espalda
200m Libre
100m Estilos
100m Estilos
200m Libre
50m Mariposa
100m Estilos
200m Libre
400m Libre
100m Estilos
50m Mariposa
50m Braza
50m Mariposa
50m Libre
50m Libre
50m Braza
50m Espalda
50m Espalda
50m Mariposa
50m Libre
200m Libre
50m Libre
200m Estilos
100m Estilos
50m Libre
400m Libre
50m Mariposa
50m Espalda
400m Libre
200m Estilos
200m Libre
200m Libre
200m Estilos
50m Mariposa
400m Libre
100m Estilos
50m Libre
50m Braza
200m Libre

1:24.50
5:52.48
1:15.08
1:28.01

6:43.35
1:02.08
30.22
27.94
31.31
2:17.54
1:02.30
2:44.39
25.43
2:01.18
1.03.57
1:.01.75
24.24
2:20.10
2:10.48
2:29.43
27.94
28.08
2:00.54
1:05.28
1:05.30
2:02.34
27.90
1:01.59
2:10.34
4:38.89
1:03.70
26.57
33.40
28.18
26.31
25.16
31.24
29.84
28.00
27.27
29.35
2:12.78
28.74
2:27.15
1:02.48
27.72
4:45.78
27.48
36.16
4:32.63
2:27.21
2:22.34
2:05.49
2:22.83
27.51
4:35.15
1:06.15
28.23
32.24
2:27.25

123
115
93
58

886
802
800
780
766
760
757
736
725
715
713
701
700
684
677
676
664
662
659
658
658
652
647
647
644
642
638
637
631
628
628
626
625
622
618
611
610
609
609
607
602
598
597
597
590
589
589
585
584
577
574
573
570
566
565
563
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57.

59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

65.

67.

69.

72.

74.
75.
76.
7.
78.
79.

81.
82.

84.
85.
86.
87.
88.

90.
91.

93.
94.
95.
96.

98.
99.
100.
101.
102.

104.
105.

107.
108.
109.

111.

113.
114.
115.

117.
118.
119.
120.

ABARCA SALVADO, Armau
BLANCH LOPEZ, Albert
ESPINA VELAZ, Fernando
LOZANO SANCHEZ, Martin
ALVARO MERCADAL, Cesar
LEYVA GONZALEZ, Didac
GRAU DE LA MANO, Marc
ROCH BLOM, Raul
RODRIGUEZ RAMQOS, Eric
SANTIN SICA, Bruno Andrés
TORRENTS CERVERA, Xavier
BOAZ ALEXANDER, Nur
GOMEZ NIETO, Sergi
ROLDAN GOMEZ, Antonio
CAMPS RUSSINES, David
GUIRAL CUGAT, Ramon
ALVAREZ LLABERIA, David
RODRIGUEZ RAMOQOS, Cristian
TOLOSA VENZALA, Francesc
PEREZ SANDONIS, Jordi
MASIA PRIETO, Javier
TORTORELLA, German
UNGO DE VELASCO BOU, M.
MOLIST CANIVELL, Joan
BULAT BARREIRO, Sergio
GRAU DE LA MANO, Marc
SABA, Carlo Alberto

LOZANO SANCHEZ, Martin
BULAT BARREIRO, Sergio
GUTIERREZ MARTINEZ, Javier
GROS LOPEZ, Albert

FELIPE DOS SANTOS, Pedro
BLANES FRIGOLA, Aleix
MORENO SANDIN, Jonatan
BAITO ANGLADA, Marc
MARQUEZ BETANCOURT, J.
PERAL GALVEZ, Daniel
PEREZ GUTIERREZ, Josep LL.
BOAZ ALEXANDER, Nur
CRUELLS PAGES, Pere
ALVAREZ RODRIGUEZ, J.
MARCO DIAZ, Alejandro
GRACIANO BAZ, David
XAMBO CARRERAS, Pere
GONZALEZ ALONSO, R.
MONTALBAN HUERTA, Gaizka
MARCO DIAZ, Alejandro
NAVAS MALDONADO, Antonio
SANTIN SICA, Bruno Andrés
BAITO ANGLADA, Marc

SABA, Carlo Alberto

BLANES FRIGOLA, Aleix
BARRIONUEVO VILAR, Manuel
FERNANDEZ BELENGUER, F.
COSTA CESARI, Bernat
GOMEZ VELEZ, Rafael

CAPO COSIALLS, Ivan
REDONDO FONT, Pere
MODOL IGLESIAS, Josep Maria

97
94
71
97
69
93
01
70
95
91
64
83
92
84
67
69
82
86
74
81
95
82
75
76
66
01
68
97
66
90
87
94
04
91
00
93
92
75
83
64
73
00
94
73
93
97
00
89
91
00
68
04
83
64
00
62
75
98
86

ESTERUELAS ALVAREZ, Manuel 72

PUIG PUIG, Josep
GOMEZ NIETO, Sergi
ALVARO MERCADAL, Cesar

68
92
69

C.N. Aguamasters
C.N. Swimfaster Salt
C.N. Aquamasters
C.N. Swimfaster Salt
Manyanet C.N.

C.D. Jerez Natacion Master

C.N. Aguamasters
C.N. Sitges

C.N. Swimfaster Salt
C.E. Mediterrani

C.N. Sabadell

C.N. Atl Barceloneta
C.E. Panteres Grogues
C.N. Aquamasters
C.N. Atl Barceloneta
C.N. Aquamasters

C.D. Jerez Natacion Master

C.N. Swimfaster Salt
C.N. Mataré

C.N. Swimfaster Salt
C.N. Swimfaster Salt
C.N. Prat Llobregat
C.N. Aquamasters
C.N. Swimfaster Salt
C.N. Salou

C.N. Aquamasters
C.E. Mediterrani
C.N. Swimfaster Salt
C.N. Salou

C.N. Swimfaster Salt

C.D. Jerez Natacion Master

C.N. Sant Andreu

C.D. Jerez Natacion Master

C.N. Cornella

C.N. Esplugues

C.E. Panteres Grogues
C.N. Esplugues

C.N. Terrassa

C.N. Atl Barceloneta
C.E.N. Cabrera De Mar
C.N. Prat Llobregat
C.N. Esplugues

C.N. Cornella

C.E. Panteres Grogues
C.N. Aguamasters
C.N. Swimfaster Salt
C.N. Esplugues

C.E. Panteres Grogues
C.E. Mediterrani

C.N. Esplugues

C.E. Mediterrani

C.D. Jerez Natacion Master

C.N. Aquamasters
C.N. Aguamasters
C.N. Matar6

C.N. Salou

C.N. Sitges

C.N. Terrassa

C.E. Panteres Grogues
C.N. Aguamasters
C.N. Aquamasters
C.E. Panteres Grogues
Manyanet C.N.

LOPEZ-GOICOCHEA ESTEBANE:93). C.N. Cornella

50m Mariposa
100m Estilos
200m Libre
50m Libre
50m Libre
50m Braza
50m Mariposa
400m Libre
100m Estilos
50m Libre
50m Mariposa
50m Libre
100m Estilos
50m Braza
400m Libre
200m Estilos
100m Estilos
50m Mariposa
50m Mariposa
50m Braza
50m Mariposa
50m Espalda
50m Mariposa
50m Mariposa
50m Mariposa
100m Estilos
200m Libre
200m Libre
100m Estilos
50m Braza
200m Libre
200m Braza
50m Braza
50m Braza
50m Libre
50m Libre
200m Libre
200m Libre
200m Estilos
200m Libre
200m Braza
100m Estilos
50m Libre
50m Braza
50m Libre
50m Libre
50m Libre
400m Libre
50m Mariposa
200m Libre
50m Libre
200m Braza
200m Libre
50m Libre
100m Estilos
50m Libre
50m Braza
50m Libre
100m Estilos
50m Braza
200m Braza
50m Braza
100m Estilos
400m Libre

28.06
1:04.57
2:19.13

25.90

29.69

32.56

28.29
4:58.91
1:04.57

26.34

32.78

27.59
1:05.23

34.36
5:13.54
2:44.37
1:09.59

28.35

30.62

34.56

28.54

31.45

30.11

30.11

32.67
1:05.30
2:27.25
2:09.93
1:16.03

33.17
2:14.66
2:43.20

33.58

33.27

26.51

26.81
2:12.51
2:20.70
2:34.43
2:32.49
2:54.71
1:06.20

27.03

36.58

27.10

26.81

26.81
4:59.65

28.85
2:12.31

30.75
2:41.11
2:19.16

31.49
1:06.77

31.51

36.33

27.01
1:09.68

36.94
3:01.76

34.00
1:18.00
4:51.46

561
561
558
554
553
552
547
547
546
546
545
545
544
544
544
543
543
542
541
535
533
531
530
530
529
528
528
526
523
522
521
519
519
518
517
517
513
512
510
507
507
506
505
502
501
500
500
499
498
498
497
496
494
494
493
493
490
489
488
488
486
485
484
482
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121.
122.

124.

126.
127.

129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.

137.
138.
139.

142.
143.
144.

147.
148.

150.

152.
153.

157.

160.
161.
162.

166.

168.
169.

171.
172.
173.
174.
175.
176.
177.

180.
181.

183.

FERNANDEZ RINCON, Jordi
COLORADO SANCHEZ, Raul
VAZQUEZ GOMEZ, Ricardo
FOKBOR, Cédric

AUNON LLORENS, J.

SABA, Carlo Alberto

DE ROCA JORDA, Alex
FERNANDEZ MORA, JesUs
CUADRADO PEREZ, Ruben
PERAL GALVEZ, Daniel
VAZQUEZ GOMEZ, Ricardo
ARRIBAS PUVILL, Albert
MARSOL CARRILLO, Victor
RUIZ ASENCIO, Manuel Jesus
MARQUEZ BETANCOURT, J.
PEREZ, Juan Manuel
ABDELMONEIM, Mohamed
FOKBOR, Cédric

ABARCA SALVADO, Armnau
PUIG PUIG, Josep

GARCIA HERNANDEZ, Josep
AYALA MAESTRE, Alejandro
POMARES PINEL, Sergio
LOPEZ FERNANDEZ, Aleix
AUNON LLORENS, J.
ARRIBAS PUVILL, Albert
CAJAL TREVINO, Lucas
GARCIA HERNANDEZ, Josep
PEREZ CAYUELA, Salvador
CARALT RIERA, Miquel
SICILIA LOPEZ, Sergio
SANTIN SICA, Bruno Andrés
GONZALEZ ALONSO, R.
LYNCH, Charles

PAGES URBANO, Aaron
CARALT RIERA, Miquel
MASIA PRIETO, Javier
TRIPIANA VILCHEZ, David
MANZANO LOPEZ, Jose Luis
ALVAREZ RODRIGUEZ, J.
LEYVA GONZALEZ, Didac
GABARRO ROSELL, Lluis
ESCOFET MICOLAU, Guillem
AYALA MAESTRE, Alejandro
PUENTES JURADO, David
FONT SERRATOSA, Oriol

69
92
83
83
96
68
72
75
84
92
83
65
71
70
93
92
93
83
97
68
76
97
91
91
96
65
99
76
64
65
78
91
93
66
93
65
95
81
76
73
93
74
95
97
72
72

TORRES TORRONTERAS, Javier78

FILOSO GARCIA, Alonso
MONTALBAN HUERTA, Gaizka
ALVARO MERCADAL, Cesar
PAGES URBANO, Aaron
GROS LOPEZ, Albert

MOSCA, Roberto

SALAS ALONSO, Jose

ROCH BLOM, Raul

CAPO COSIALLS, Ivan
ABDELMONEIM, Mohamed
PUENTES JURADO, David
RUBIO MONTSANT, David
CAJAL TREVINO, Lucas
BURGUENO BARROSO, Jordi

02
97
69
93
87
76
83
70
75
93
72
69
99
70

ESTERUELAS ALVAREZ, Manuel 72

PINERO ZOMENO, Adria
MICHANS OTAL, Toni

92
78

C.E.
C.E.
C.E.
C.E.
C.D.
C.E.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.E.
C.E.
C.N.
C.N.
C.E.
C.E.
C.E.
C.E.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.D.
C.E.
C.N.
C.D.
C.E.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.E.
C.N.
C.E.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.

Panteres Grogues
Panteres Grogues
Mediterrani
Panteres Grogues
Jerez Natacion Master
Mediterrani
Mataré

Esplugues
Esplugues
Esplugues
Mediterrani
Mediterrani

Atl Barceloneta
Aquamasters
Panteres Grogues
Mediterrani
Panteres Grogues
Panteres Grogues
Aquamasters
Aquamasters
Matard

Jerez Natacion Master
Panteres Grogues
Aquamasters
Jerez Natacion Master
Mediterrani

Atl Barceloneta
Mataré

Sant Just
Aquamasters
Granollers
Mediterrani
Aquamasters
Mediterrani
Granollers
Aquamasters
Swimfaster Salt
Onades

Club Nagi

C.N.
C.D.
C.N.
C.N.
C.D.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.

Prat Llobregat

Jerez Natacion Master
Sabadell

Cornella

Jerez Natacion Master
Atl Barceloneta

Sant Andreu

Prat Llobregat
Cornella

Swimfaster Salt

Manyanet C.N.

C.N.
C.D.
C.E.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.E.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.E.
C.N.

Granollers

Jerez Natacion Master
Panteres Grogues
Cornella

Sitges

Sitges

Panteres Grogues
Atl Barceloneta
Atl Barceloneta
Atl Barceloneta
Aquamasters
Aquamasters
Panteres Grogues
Lleida

100m Estilos
200m Espalda
50m Mariposa
100m Estilos
200m Braza
50m Braza
50m Espalda
50m Libre
50m Libre
50m Mariposa
100m Estilos
50m Mariposa
50m Mariposa
50m Braza
50m Braza
50m Braza
50m Mariposa
50m Braza
100m Estilos
50m Braza
200m Libre
200m Estilos
50m Libre
50m Mariposa
200m Mariposa
50m Braza
200m Libre
50m Mariposa
50m Libre
100m Estilos
200m Mariposa
50m Espalda
50m Mariposa
50m Espalda
200m Estilos
200m Estilos
50m Espalda
50m Libre
400m Libre
100m Estilos
50m Mariposa
200m Estilos
100m Estilos
100m Estilos
200m Libre
50m Mariposa
400m Libre
50m Espalda
100m Estilos
50m Espalda
100m Estilos
50m Mariposa
50m Libre
50m Libre
50m Mariposa
200m Braza
200m Libre
50m Libre
50m Libre
50m Espalda
400m Libre
200m Braza
50m Braza
200m Braza

1:18.16
2:25.36
30.87
1:12.74
2:43.35
37.47
34.24
29.32
28.93
29.40
1:13.08
34.02
32.21
37.59
34.56
34.56
29.59
36.42
1.08.54
37.94
2:26.18
2:34.60
28.03
29.78
2:28.16
38.05
2:16.95
31.84
32.52
1:20.15
2:43.57
31.25
29.98
36.54
2:33.41
2:55.96
31.13
29.60
5:19.27
1:15.88
30.11
2:46.65
1:09.59
1:09.59
2:31.06
32.94
5:20.75
31.29
1:09.84
36.88
1:10.55
30.66
30.35
29.97
33.20
3:00.34
2:21.37
31.14
32.47
31.64
5:26.52
3:06.17
35.74
3:01.17

481
478
478
476
476
474
473
473
472
470
469
468
465
463
462
462
461
457
456
456
456
455
453
452
452
452
449
448
448
446
446
445
443
443
443
443
441
441
441
439
438
436
436
436
436
435
435
434
431
431
430
428
426
425
424
423
422
422
422
420
419
419
417
417
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185.

189.

191.
192.

194.

196.
197.
198.

199.

201.

203.
204.

206.

208.

210.

212.

216.
217.
218.
219.

223.

225.
226.

228.
229.
230.
231.

234.
235.
236.
237.
238.
239.
240.
241.
242.

245,

247.

VERGES MARTINEZ, David
NICOLAU HERMOSO, Aleix
CHANIS CHAVARRIA, Andres
MONROS FERNANDEZ, David
PEREZ SANDONIS, Jordi
CAJAL TREVINO, Lucas
CRUZ ARTOLA, Angel
TRIPIANA VILCHEZ, David
PEREZ CAYUELA, Salvador

DEVESA VILA, Enric

ARRIBAS PUVILL, Albert
GREGORI BARRERA, Victor
MARSOL CARRILLO, Victor
REDONDO FONT, Pere
PEREZ, Juan Manuel

LARA CASADO, Antonio
GARCIA CABAS, Fernando
HENDRIK DE BRUIJN, Frederik
GARCIA CABAS, Fernando
CHANIS CHAVARRIA, Andres
ARROYO RAMIREZ, Antonio
GABARRO ROSELL, Lluis

IBIZA AREU, Alberto

CAMPOS MARTINEZ, Francisco
FARRE GANDUXE, Josep

RUIZ ASENCIO, Manuel Jesus
PONSA HERRERA, Joaquim
PINERO ZOMENO, Adria
GOIKOETXEA IRIGARAY, Joseba
SERRAINAT BORRELL, J.
SALAS ALONSO, Jose
BURGUENO BARROSO, Jordi
ESCOFET MICOLAU, Guillem

DEVESA VILA, Enric

FERNANDEZ RINCON, Jordi
SIERRA NAVARRO, Sergi

72
91
92
73
81
99
66
81
64
78
65
00
71
98
92
97
69
38
69
92
61
74
71
87
46
70
82
92
97
64
83
70
95
78
69
73

LORO GUERRERO, Diego Jesus78

ANGUERA CAMOS, Ignacio
GONZALO BAQUE, Daniel
VARGAS ARANIBAR, Marcelo
VICENTE HERNANDEZ, Marc
LOPEZ FERNANDEZ, Aleix
MICHANS OTAL, Toni
GOMEZ RIVAS, Enrique
ALONSO SANTIAGO, Marc
CAMPS RUSSINES, David
LOPEZ FERNANDEZ, Aleix

68
81
78
78
91
78
79
99
67
91

LORO GUERRERO, Diego Jesus78

MADRID AVILA, Rafael Gilberto
JEREZ GALLEGOS, Arnau
MIKEO EZKURDIA, Jon
ARTIGAU PUIG, Robert
GREGORI BARRERA, Victor
ALVAREZ ECHARRI, Rodrigo
GRAVELLIER, Titouan
ANGUERA CAMOS, Ignacio
CAMPOS MARTINEZ, Francisco
CAZON, Ariel Hernan

MIKEO EZKURDIA, Jon
TRIPIANA VILCHEZ, David
FONT FERNANDEZ, Didac
GARRIDO HERNANDEZ, W.
NICOLAU HERMOSO, Aleix
PEREZ, Juan Manuel

71
02
92
72
00
89
04
68
87
89
92
81
47
60
91
92

C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.E.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.E.
C.D.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.E.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.E.
C.N.
C.N.

Aquamasters
Cornella

Sant Just

Prat Llobregat
Swimfaster Salt
Atl Barceloneta
Swimfaster Salt
Onades

Sant Just
Swimfaster Salt
Mediterrani
Barcelona

Atl Barceloneta
Terrassa
Mediterrani

Jerez Natacion Master

Aguamasters
Aquamasters
Aquamasters
Sant Just
Aquamasters
Sabadell
Swimfaster Salt
Cornella

Sant Andreu
Aquamasters
Mataré
Panteres Grogues
Swimfaster Salt
Swimfaster Salt
Cornella
Aquamasters
Cornella
Swimfaster Salt
Panteres Grogues
Aquamasters
Cornella

Manyanet C.N.

C.E.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.E.
C.E.
C.N.

Panteres Grogues
Swimfaster Salt
Onades
Aquamasters
Lleida

Sant Just

Salou

Atl Barceloneta
Aquamasters
Cornella

Atl Barceloneta
Aquamasters
Panteres Grogues
Mediterrani
Barcelona

C.E.N. Cabrera De Mar

C.N.

Terrassa

Manyanet C.N.

C.N.
C.E.
C.E.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.E.

Cornella

Panteres Grogues
Panteres Grogues
Onades

Sabadell
Swimfaster Salt
Cornella
Mediterrani

100m Estilos
50m Libre
50m Libre
50m Libre
50m Mariposa
200m Espalda
50m Libre
50m Braza
100m Estilos
100m Estilos
50m Espalda
50m Libre
100m Estilos
100m Estilos
100m Estilos
50m Libre
50m Libre
50m Libre
400m Libre
50m Braza
50m Braza
200m Espalda
50m Libre
50m Libre
200m Libre
200m Braza
50m Braza
100m Estilos
50m Libre
50m Libre
50m Braza
50m Libre
50m Espalda
50m Espalda
50m Espalda
400m Libre
50m Libre
100m Estilos
50m Braza
200m Espalda
50m Libre
200m Estilos
100m Estilos
50m Libre
50m Libre
50m Espalda
100m Estilos
50m Braza
50m Libre
50m Libre
100m Estilos
50m Libre
200m Libre
200m Espalda
50m Libre
50m Mariposa
50m Mariposa
50m Braza
50m Espalda
100m Estilos
50m Libre
400m Libre
100m Estilos
50m Mariposa

1:17.26
28.83
28.84
31.29
32.35

2:35.49
32.73
37.76

1:25.05

1:17.74
37.54
28.71

1:17.94

1:11.37

1:12.14
28.81
33.03
43.70

5:47.33
36.31
40.45

2:52.89
31.76
29.31

3:20.06

3:10.05
38.25

1:12.73
29.04
33.99
38.29
31.97
32.46
35.37
38.36

5:36.58
31.46

1:24.34
38.65

2:52.92
31.51

2:41.42

1:19.60
31.57
29.42
38.58

1:14.06
39.81
32.47
29.61

1:14.25
32.58

2:26.44

2:48.54
29.81
37.07
32.47
37.45
33.54

1:19.82
40.48

6:17.39

1:15.33
32.35

416
416
416
416
415
415
412
410
410
408
408
407
405
404
402
402
401
401
400
398
398
397
397
396
396
394
394
393
393
393
393
390
389
384
383
383
383
383
382
382
381
380
380
379
378
376
372
372
372
371
369
368
367
364
363
362
361
360
360
360
356
356
353
353

Placa del Mar, s/n - 08003 Barcelona - [t] 93 221 00 10 - www.cnab.cat @ enab@enab.cat Ocnub_nliciul o enab.oficial @ enab_oficial



-

FC

FEDERACIO
CATALANA
DE NATACIO

XXVl Masters Atlétic-Barceloneta

Barcelona, 9/11/2024

A
g,
o, T
h-d

-

CNAB

CLUB MATACID
ATLETIC-BARCELONETA

249.

251.
252.

255.
256.
257.

259.
260.

262.
263.
264.

266.

268.
269.

271.

273.
274.
275.
276.
277.

279.
280.
281.
282.
283.
284.
285.

287.
288.
289.
290.
291.
292.
293.
294.

296.
297.
298.

300.

301.
302.
303.

305.
306.

308.

311.
312.

FARRE GANDUXE, Josep

JOFRE RUIZ, Ramon

MANZANO LOPEZ, Jose Luis
ALVAREZ ECHARRI, Rodrigo

FERRER DIAZ, Juan

PONSA HERRERA, Joaquim
ALONSO SANTIAGO, Marc
FONT SERRATOSA, Oriol
MODOL IGLESIAS, Josep Maria

IBIZA AREU, Alberto
GRAVELLIER, Titouan

ROCA BATLLES, Jaime

GOMEZ RIVAS, Enrique

VICENTE HERNANDEZ, Marc
FERNANDEZ CUENCA, Carlos
ROCA BATLLES, Jaime

RIBON CALABIA, Enrique
JEREZ GALLEGOS, Arnau
LLUCIA BENITO, Carlos Juan
HENDRIK DE BRUIJN, Frederik
PUENTES JURADO, David

GARCIA SALA, Ivan

GOIKOETXEA IRIGARAY, Joseba
CAVERO MONTERO, David
LARA CASADO, Antonio

CALVO MORENO, Albert
FABREGAT SUMALLA, Jordi
VENEGAS SANHUEZA, B.
CAMPOS LOPEZ, Pedro
PEDRENO EGEA, Xavier
VENEGAS SANHUEZA, B.

CAZON, Ariel Hernan

GARCIA REVILLA, Javier
GABARRO SANFELIU, Jose

RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ, J.

GARRIDO GARCIA, Ivan
POMARES PINEL, Sergio
MARRUGAT DE LA IGLESIA, A.
SIERRA NAVARRO, Sergi

JODAR, Miquel

LARA CASADO, Antonio
ALCANTARA SOTERAS, Andrés
CAVERO MONTERO, David
PEDRENO EGEA, Xavier

FONT FERNANDEZ, Didac

MOSCA, Roberto

RUIZ TRIGO, Jose Antonio
SANCHEZ SANTOYO, Javier

LLUIS SALVADO, Joan

SANTAMARIA MONZO, J.
OBRERO SANCHEZ, David
SOTELO RISUENO, Ceferino

CRUZ ARTOLA, Angel

BOSCH GIBERT, Mariano
SOTELO RISUENO, Ceferino
ALCANTARA SOTERAS, Andrés
GONZALEZ VILA, Cunibert
PAPOUTSIDAKIS, Evangelos
LLUCIA BENITO, Carlos Juan
SANTAMARIA MONZO, J.
BRAHIM SALAMA, Walid
BOSCH GIBERT, Mariano
OBRERO SANCHEZ, David
CALVO MORENO, Albert

46
67
76
89
75
82
99
72
86
71
04
86
79
78
73
86
68
02
62
38
72
76
97
72
97
87
86
70
81
60
70
89
99
47
79
91
91
58
73
70
97
85
72
60
47
76
81
86
93
85
03
75
66

75
85
90
75
62
85
93
63
03
87

C.N. Sant Andreu

C.N. Lleida

Club Nagi

C.E.N. Cabrera De Mar
C.N. Aguamasters
C.N. Matar6

C.N. Salou

C.N. Sant Andreu

C.E. Panteres Grogues
C.N. Swimfaster Salt
C.N. Terrassa

C.E. Panteres Grogues
C.N. Sant Just

C.N. Onades

C.N. Agquamasters
C.E. Panteres Grogues
C.N. Aquamasters
C.N. Aguamasters
C.N. Atl Barceloneta
C.N. Agquamasters
C.N. Atl Barceloneta
C.N. Sabadell

C.N. Swimfaster Salt
C.N. Prat Llobregat

C.D. Jerez Natacion Master

C.N. Sabadell

C.N. Lleida

C.N. Sant Adria

C.N. Prat Llobregat
C.N. Sitges

C.N. Sant Adria

C.E. Panteres Grogues
C.E. Panteres Grogues
C.N. Sabadell

C.E. Panteres Grogues
C.N. Granollers

C.E. Panteres Grogues
C.N. Sant Andreu

C.N. Aguamasters
GEIEG

C.D. Jerez Natacion Master

C.N. Sabadell

C.N. Prat Llobregat
C.N. Sitges

C.N. Sabadell

C.E. Panteres Grogues
C.N. Onades

C.N. Swimfaster Salt
C.N. Swimfaster Salt
C.E. Panteres Grogues
C.N. Salou

C.E. Panteres Grogues
C.N. Swimfaster Salt
C.E. Mediterrani

C.E. Panteres Grogues
C.N. Sabadell

C.N. Sabadell

C.N. Sant Andreu

C.N. Atl Barceloneta
C.E. Panteres Grogues
C.E. Panteres Grogues
C.E. Mediterrani

C.N. Salou

C.N. Sabadell

50m Espalda
200m Libre
200m Estilos
200m Libre
200m Estilos
50m Mariposa
200m Libre
100m Estilos
50m Espalda
200m Libre
200m Libre
50m Libre
100m Estilos
100m Estilos
200m Espalda
50m Braza
100m Estilos
50m Espalda
50m Braza
50m Espalda
50m Mariposa
200m Libre
200m Libre
50m Mariposa
200m Libre
100m Estilos
50m Braza
200m Libre
50m Braza
50m Braza
50m Libre
50m Libre
50m Braza
200m Braza
200m Mariposa
200m Estilos
50m Espalda
100m Estilos
50m Braza
50m Braza
50m Mariposa
200m Libre
100m Estilos
200m Braza
50m Braza
50m Espalda
200m Libre
100m Estilos
50m Libre
50m Libre
200m Libre
50m Libre
50m Braza
50m Mariposa
50m Braza
50m Libre
200m Espalda
50m Libre
50m Mariposa
50m Mariposa
50m Libre
100m Estilos
200m Braza
200m Espalda

47.94
2:48.58
2:56.54
2:34.02
2:57.09

34.30
2:29.18
1:22.30

34.94
2:43.61
2:30.02

30.82
1:22.64
1:22.95
3:02.90

38.45
1:28.37

34.57

43.39

59.24

36.48
2:44 .47
2:33.39

36.50
2:33.66
1:20.70

39.25
2:49.31

41.47

44.02

34.61

31.95

40.11
4:38.25
3:06.97
2:55.42

35.82
1:38.21

43.74

43.80

34.91
2:43.57
1:27.61
3:42.75

56.00

39.28
2:47.93
1:24.05

33.12

33.17
2:41.53

35.23

45.17

41.46

44.47

3341
2:57.25

35.67

41.82

36.17

33.66
1:38.79
3:19.75
3:08.97

352
352
351
348
348
348
347
344
343
343
341
340
340
336
335
333
333
322
322
321
320
320
319
319
318
314
313
310
309
309
307
305
304
302
298
296
295
295
294
292
291
290
285
284
283
281
281
278
274
273
273
272
270
269
267
267
263
262
262
261
261
261
260
258
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313.
314.
315.
316.

318.
3109.

321.
322.

324.
325.
326.
327.
328.
329.

331.

333.
334.
335.
336.
337.

339.
340.
341.

SERRAINAT BORRELL, J.
CAMPOS LOPEZ, Pedro
GARRIDO HERNANDEZ, W.
MORTE PIFERRER, Alan
JODAR, Miquel

DURAN HERNANDEZ, F.
GONZALO BAQUE, Daniel

ALMECIJA INIGUEZ, Abelardo

LE GRIX DE LA SALLE, C.
LLUIS SALVADO, Joan
MARCO GOMEZ, Ramon
CALERO HERNANDEZ, J.
LLEWELLYN, Anthony
LLEWELLYN, Anthony
GARRIDO HERNANDEZ, W.

GARCIA CARRETERO, Francesc

CALERO HERNANDEZ, J.

MARRUGAT DE LA IGLESIA, A.

MIGUEL ABARGUES, Alberto
LLEWELLYN, Anthony
DURAN HERNANDEZ, F.
MORTE PIFERRER, Alan

GARCIA CARRETERO, Francesc

MARTINEZ AGUILERA, Albert
MARTINEZ AGUILERA, Albert
PAPOUTSIDAKIS, Evangelos
MIGUEL ABARGUES, Alberto

PENAS BARRASETAS, Antonio
PENAS BARRASETAS, Antonio

Masc., 20+

BLANES FRIGOLA, Aleix
TAPIAS RUBIO, Oriol
COSTA CESARI, Bernat
FILOSO GARCIA, Alonso
TAPIAS RUBIO, Oriol
GRAU DE LA MANO, Marc
GRAU DE LA MANO, Marc
BLANES FRIGOLA, Aleix
BAITO ANGLADA, Marc
MARCO DIAZ, Alejandro

. MARCO DIAZ, Alejandro

. BAITO ANGLADA, Marc

. BLANES FRIGOLA, Aleix

. COSTA CESARI, Bernat

. FILOSO GARCIA, Alonso

. GREGORI BARRERA, Victor
. JEREZ GALLEGOS, Arnau

. GREGORI BARRERA, Victor
. GRAVELLIER, Titouan

. GRAVELLIER, Titouan

. JEREZ GALLEGOS, Arnau

. OBRERO SANCHEZ, David
. OBRERO SANCHEZ, David

64
81
60
81
70
66
81
84
67
93
66
65
58
58
60
54
65
58
69
58
66
81
54
97
97
75
69
36
36

04
02
00
02
02
01
01
04
00
00
00
00
04
00
02
00
02
00
04
04
02
03
03

C.N. Swimfaster Salt
C.N. Prat Llobregat
C.N. Swimfaster Salt
C.N. Sabadell
GEIEG

C.N. Atl Barceloneta
C.E. Panteres Grogues
C.E. Mediterrani
Club Nagi

C.N. Swimfaster Salt
C.N. Esplugues
C.N. Swimfaster Salt
C.N. Sitges

C.N. Sitges

C.N. Swimfaster Salt
Club Nagi

C.N. Swimfaster Salt
C.N. Sant Andreu
C.N. Swimfaster Salt
C.N. Sitges

C.N. Atl Barceloneta
C.N. Sabadell

Club Nagi

C.N. Sabadell

C.N. Sabadell

C.N. Sant Andreu
C.N. Swimfaster Salt
C.N. Sabadell

C.N. Sabadell

C.D. Jerez Natacion Master
C.N. Agquamasters

C.N. Mataré

C.N. Cornella

C.N. Aguamasters

C.N. Aguamasters

C.N. Aquamasters

C.D. Jerez Natacion Master
C.N. Esplugues

C.N. Esplugues

C.N. Esplugues

C.N. Esplugues

C.D. Jerez Natacion Master
C.N. Mataré

C.N. Cornella

C.N. Barcelona

C.N. Aguamasters

C.N. Barcelona

C.N. Terrassa

C.N. Terrassa

C.N. Aquamasters

C.N. Salou

C.N. Salou

200m Libre
50m Mariposa
50m Libre
50m Braza
50m Libre
50m Braza
50m Espalda
400m Libre
50m Braza
100m Estilos
200m Libre
100m Estilos
50m Braza
50m Libre
50m Braza
50m Braza
50m Mariposa
50m Mariposa
50m Braza
200m Libre
200m Braza
200m Libre
50m Libre
200m Espalda
200m Libre
50m Espalda
50m Mariposa
50m Espalda
50m Libre

200m Libre
100m Estilos
50m Mariposa
200m Libre
200m Estilos
50m Mariposa
100m Estilos
50m Braza
50m Libre
100m Estilos
50m Libre
200m Libre
200m Braza
100m Estilos
50m Espalda
50m Libre
50m Libre
200m Libre
50m Libre
200m Libre
50m Espalda
200m Libre
200m Braza

3:11.18
38.05
39.55
44.67
37.22
48.00
41.94

6:35.94
48.18

1:28.15

3:17.04

1:42.19
55.70
44.57
52.38
59.18
46.94
49.59
52.59

3:49.34

4:20.35

3:24.93
50.69

3:42.58

3:22.76
49.69

1:07.34

1:47.03

1:44.25

2:00.54
1:02.48
27.48
2:05.49
2:22.83
28.29
1:05.30
33.58
26.51
1:06.20
26.81
2:12.31
2:41.11
1.06.77
31.29
28.71
29.61
2:26.44
29.81
2:30.02
34.57
2:41.53
3:19.75

257
255
249
247
247
225
224
224
223
220
220
215
198
185
183
182
178
178
171
171
165
154
149
141
138
138

60

54

29

659
602
597
584
577
547
528
519
517
506
500
498
496
493
434
407
371
367
363
341
322
273
260
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FEDERACIO XXVIII Masters Atlétic-Barceloneta CNAB
SENATACI Barcelona, 9/11/2024 e
Masc., 25+
1. RODRIGUEZ RAMOS, Eric 95 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 50m Mariposa 27.27 611
2. ABARCA SALVADO, Arnau 97 C.N. Aguamasters 50m Mariposa 28.06 561
3. LOZANO SANCHEZ, Martin 97 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 50m Libre 25.90 554
4, RODRIGUEZ RAMOS, Eric 95 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 100m Estilos 1.04.57 546
5. MASIA PRIETO, Javier 95 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 50m Mariposa 28.54 533
6. LOZANO SANCHEZ, Martin 97 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 200m Libre 2:09.93 526
7. MONTALBAN HUERTA, Gaizka 97 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 50m Libre 26.81 500
8. REDONDO FONT, Pere 98 C.N. Terrassa 50m Libre 27.01 489
9. AUNON LLORENS, J. 96 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 200m Braza 2:43.35 476
10. ABARCA SALVADO, Arnau 97 C.N. Aquamasters 100m Estilos 1:08.54 456
11. AYALA MAESTRE, Alejandro 97 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 200m Estilos 2:34.60 455
12. AUNON LLORENS, J. 96 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 200m Mariposa 2:28.16 452
13. CAJAL TREVINO, Lucas 99 C.N. Atl Barceloneta 200m Libre 2:16.95 449
14. MASIA PRIETO, Javier 95 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 50m Espalda 31.13 441
15. ESCOFET MICOLAU, Guillem 95 C.N. Cornella 100m Estilos 1:09.59 436
AYALA MAESTRE, Alejandro 97 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 100m Estilos 1:09.59 436
17. MONTALBAN HUERTA, Gaizka 97 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 100m Estilos 1:09.84 431
18. CAJAL TREVINO, Lucas 99 C.N. Atl Barceloneta 50m Espalda 31.64 420
19. CAJAL TREVINO, Lucas 99 C.N. Atl Barceloneta 200m Espalda 2:35.49 415
20. REDONDO FONT, Pere 98 C.N. Terrassa 100m Estilos 1:11.37 404
21. LARA CASADO, Antonio 97 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 50m Libre 28.81 402
22. GOIKOETXEA IRIGARAY, Joseba 97 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 50m Libre 29.04 393
23. ESCOFET MICOLAU, Guillem 95 C.N. Cornella 50m Espalda 32.46 389
24. ALONSO SANTIAGO, Marc 99 C.N. Salou 50m Libre 29.42 378
25. ALONSO SANTIAGO, Marc 99 C.N. Salou 200m Libre 2:29.18 347
26. GOIKOETXEA IRIGARAY, Joseba 97 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 200m Libre 2:33.39 319
27. LARA CASADO, Antonio 97 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 200m Libre 2:33.66 318
28. GARCIA REVILLA, Javier 99 C.E. Panteres Grogues 50m Braza 40.11 304
29. LARA CASADO, Antonio 97 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 50m Mariposa 34.91 291
30. MARTINEZ AGUILERA, Albert 97 C.N. Sabadell 200m Espalda 3:42.58 141
31. MARTINEZ AGUILERA, Albert 97 C.N. Sabadell 200m Libre 3:22.76 138
Masc., 30+
1. GUTIERREZ MARTINEZ, Javier 90 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 200m Braza 2:29.43 676
2. BLANCH LOPEZ, Albert 94 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 200m Libre 2:02.34 652
3. HOFFMANN, Romano Carlos 93 C.N. Atl Barceloneta 100m Estilos 1:01.59 647
4. HOFFMANN, Romano Carlos 93 C.N. Atl Barceloneta 50m Mariposa 26.57 637
5. BARCHIESI, German 93 C.E. Panteres Grogues 50m Libre 25.16 626
6. FELIPE DOS SANTOS, Pedro 94 C.N. Sant Andreu 50m Braza 31.24 625
7. HOFFMANN, Romano Carlos 93 C.N. Atl Barceloneta 50m Espalda 28.00 618
8. MORENO SANDIN, Jonatan 91 C.N. Cornella 400m Libre 4:32.63 589
9. BARCHIESI, German 93 C.E. Panteres Grogues 50m Mariposa 27.51 574
10. COLORADO SANCHEZ, Raul 92 C.E. Panteres Grogues 400m Libre 4:35.15 573
11. BLANCH LOPEZ, Albert 94 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 100m Estilos 1:04.57 561
12. LEYVA GONZALEZ, Didac 93 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 50m Braza 32.56 552
13. SANTIN SICA, Bruno Andrés 91 C.E. Mediterrani 50m Libre 26.34 546
14. GOMEZ NIETO, Sergi 92 C.E. Panteres Grogues 100m Estilos 1:05.23 544
15. GUTIERREZ MARTINEZ, Javier 90 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 50m Braza 33.17 522
16. FELIPE DOS SANTOS, Pedro 94 C.N. Sant Andreu 200m Braza 2:43.20 519
17. MORENO SANDIN, Jonatan 91 C.N. Cornella 50m Braza 33.27 518
18. MARQUEZ BETANCOURT, J. 93 C.E. Panteres Grogues 50m Libre 26.81 517
19. PERAL GALVEZ, Daniel 92 C.N. Esplugues 200m Libre 2:12.51 513
20. GRACIANO BAZ, David 94 C.N. Cornella 50m Libre 27.03 505
21. GONZALEZ ALONSO, R. 93 C.N. Aguamasters 50m Libre 27.10 501
22. SANTIN SICA, Bruno Andrés 91 C.E. Mediterrani 50m Mariposa 28.85 498
23. GOMEZ NIETO, Sergi 92 C.E. Panteres Grogues 50m Braza 34.00 485
24. LOPEZ-GOICOCHEA ESTEBANE:93). C.N. Cornella 400m Libre 4:51.46 482
25. COLORADO SANCHEZ, Raul 92 C.E. Panteres Grogues 200m Espalda 2:25.36 478
26. PERAL GALVEZ, Daniel 92 C.N. Esplugues 50m Mariposa 29.40 470
27. MARQUEZ BETANCOURT, J. 93 C.E. Panteres Grogues 50m Braza 34.56 462
PEREZ, Juan Manuel 92 C.E. Mediterrani 50m Braza 34.56 462
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29.
30.
31.
32.
33.

35.
36.
37.
38.
39.

41.
42.
43.
44,
45,
46.
47.
48.

50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.

ABDELMONEIM, Mohamed
POMARES PINEL, Sergio
LOPEZ FERNANDEZ, Aleix
SANTIN SICA, Bruno Andrés
GONZALEZ ALONSO, R.
PAGES URBANO, Aaron
LEYVA GONZALEZ, Didac
PAGES URBANO, Aaron
ABDELMONEIM, Mohamed
PINERO ZOMENO, Adria
NICOLAU HERMOSO, Aleix
CHANIS CHAVARRIA, Andres
PEREZ, Juan Manuel
CHANIS CHAVARRIA, Andres
PINERO ZOMENO, Adria
LOPEZ FERNANDEZ, Aleix
LOPEZ FERNANDEZ, Aleix
MIKEO EZKURDIA, Jon
MIKEO EZKURDIA, Jon
NICOLAU HERMOSO, Aleix
PEREZ, Juan Manuel
GARRIDO GARCIA, Ivan
POMARES PINEL, Sergio
LLUIS SALVADO, Joan
GONZALEZ VILA, Cunibert
BRAHIM SALAMA, Walid
LLUIS SALVADO, Joan

Masc., 35+

RODRIGUEZ RAMOS, Cristian
AGUILERA MELENDES, Matias
AGUILERA MELENDES, Matias
PALLARES PELAYO, Boris
PALLARES PELAYO, Boris
SURRIBAS MEDINA, Adria
SURRIBAS MEDINA, Adria
RODRIGUEZ RAMOS, Cristian
GROS LOPEZ, Albert

NAVAS MALDONADO, Antonio

. MODOL IGLESIAS, Josep Maria
. GROS LOPEZ, Albert

. CAMPOS MARTINEZ, Francisco
. ALVAREZ ECHARRI, Rodrigo

. CAMPOS MARTINEZ, Francisco
. CAZON, Ariel Hernan

. ALVAREZ ECHARRI, Rodrigo

. MODOL IGLESIAS, Josep Maria
. ROCA BATLLES, Jaime

. ROCA BATLLES, Jaime

. CALVO MORENO, Albert

. FABREGAT SUMALLA, Jordi

. CAZON, Ariel Hernan

. ALCANTARA SOTERAS, Andrés
. SANCHEZ SANTOYO, Javier

. SANTAMARIA MONZO, J.

. ALCANTARA SOTERAS, Andrés
. SANTAMARIA MONZO, J.

. CALVO MORENO, Albert

93
91
91
91
93
93
93
93
93
92
91
92
92
92
92
91
91
92
92
91
92
91
91
93
90
93
93

86
85
85
87
87
89
89
86
87
89
86
87
87
89
87
89
89
86
86
86
87
86
89
85
86
85
85
85
87

C.E. Panteres Grogues
C.E. Panteres Grogues
C.N. Aquamasters
C.E. Mediterrani

C.N. Aguamasters
C.N. Granollers

C.D. Jerez Natacion Master
C.N. Granollers

C.E. Panteres Grogues
C.E. Panteres Grogues
C.N. Cornella

C.N. Sant Just

C.E. Mediterrani

C.N. Sant Just

C.E. Panteres Grogues
C.N. Aquamasters
C.N. Aquamasters
C.E. Panteres Grogues
C.E. Panteres Grogues
C.N. Cornella

C.E. Mediterrani

C.N. Granollers

C.E. Panteres Grogues
C.N. Swimfaster Salt
C.N. Sabadell

C.E. Panteres Grogues
C.N. Swimfaster Salt

C.N. Swimfaster Salt

C.N. Onades

C.N. Onades

C.D. Jerez Natacion Master
C.D. Jerez Natacion Master
C.N. Swimfaster Salt

C.N. Swimfaster Salt

C.N. Swimfaster Salt

C.D. Jerez Natacion Master
C.E. Panteres Grogues
C.E. Panteres Grogues
C.D. Jerez Natacion Master
C.N. Cornella

C.E.N. Cabrera De Mar
C.N. Cornella

C.E. Panteres Grogues
C.E.N. Cabrera De Mar
C.E. Panteres Grogues
C.E. Panteres Grogues
C.E. Panteres Grogues
C.N. Sabadell

C.N. Lleida

C.E. Panteres Grogues
C.N. Sabadell

C.N. Swimfaster Salt

C.E. Panteres Grogues
C.N. Sabadell

C.E. Panteres Grogues
C.N. Sabadell

50m Mariposa
50m Libre
50m Mariposa
50m Espalda
50m Mariposa
200m Estilos
50m Mariposa
100m Estilos
200m Libre
50m Braza
50m Libre
50m Libre
100m Estilos
50m Braza
100m Estilos
200m Estilos
100m Estilos
100m Estilos
50m Espalda
100m Estilos
50m Mariposa
200m Estilos
50m Espalda
50m Libre
200m Espalda
50m Libre
100m Estilos

200m Libre
100m Estilos
50m Libre
50m Espalda
100m Estilos
100m Estilos
50m Braza
50m Mariposa
200m Libre
400m Libre
100m Estilos
50m Mariposa
50m Libre
200m Espalda
50m Mariposa
50m Braza
200m Libre
50m Espalda
50m Libre
50m Braza
100m Estilos
50m Braza
50m Libre
200m Libre
100m Estilos
50m Libre
50m Libre
50m Mariposa
200m Espalda

29.59
28.03
29.78
31.25
29.98
2:33.41
30.11
1:10.55
2:21.37
35.74
28.83
28.84
1:12.14
36.31
1:12.73
2:41.42
1:14.06
1:14.25
33.54
1:15.33
32.35
2:55.42
35.82
33.12
2:57.25
33.66
1:28.15

2:01.18
1:01.75
24.24
28.08
1:03.70
1:06.15
32.24
28.35
2:14.66
4:59.65
1:09.68
30.66
29.31
2:48.54
32.47
37.45
2:34.02
34.94
30.82
38.45
1:20.70
39.25
31.95
2:43.57
1:24.05
33.17
33.41
36.17
3:08.97

461
453
452
445
443
443
438
430
422
417
416
416
402
398
393
380
372
369
360
353
353
296
295
274
263
261
220

715
701
700
662
638
570
565
542
521
499
488
428
396
364
361
360
348
343
340
333
314
313
305
290
278
273
267
261
258
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FEDERACIO XXVIII Masters Atlétic-Barceloneta CNAB
SENATACID Barcelona, 9/11/2024 AT BARCELONET
Masc., 40+
1. GONFAUS BRUNET, Fidel 80 C.N. Aguamasters 50m Braza 30.22 800
2. AGRA AGUINAGA, J. 80 C.E. Panteres Grogues 100m Estilos 1:02.30 757
3. TORREBLANCA VERA, David 83 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 100m Estilos 1:03.57 713
4. AGRA AGUINAGA, J. 80 C.E. Panteres Grogues 200m Estilos 2:20.10 684
5. NUNEZ MOLANO, Javier 83 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 100m Estilos 1:05.28 658
MARTINEZ BARRASO, Toni 81 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 100m Estilos 1:05.30 658
7. GONFAUS BRUNET, Fidel 80 C.N. Aguamasters 50m Mariposa 27.90 647
8. NUNEZ MOLANO, Javier 83 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 400m Libre 4:38.89 642
9. TORREBLANCA VERA, David 83 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 50m Mariposa 28.18 628
ALVAREZ LLABERIA, David 82 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 50m Libre 26.31 628
11. MARTINEZ BARRASO, Toni 81 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 50m Espalda 29.84 622
12. MARTINEZ-QUINTANILLA, J. 81 C.N. Aguamasters 400m Libre 4:45.78 597
13. ROLDAN GOMEZ, Antonio 84 C.N. Aguamasters 200m Estilos 2:27.21 589
14. BOAZ ALEXANDER, Nur 83 C.N. Atl Barceloneta 50m Libre 27.59 545
15. ROLDAN GOMEZ, Antonio 84 C.N. Aquamasters 50m Braza 34.36 544
16. ALVAREZ LLABERIA, David 82 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 100m Estilos 1:09.59 543
17. PEREZ SANDONIS, Jordi 81 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 50m Braza 34.56 535
18. TORTORELLA, Germéan 82 C.N. Prat Llobregat 50m Espalda 31.45 531
19. BOAZ ALEXANDER, Nur 83 C.N. Atl Barceloneta 200m Estilos 2:34.43 510
20. BARRIONUEVO VILAR, Manuel 83 C.N. Aguamasters 200m Libre 2:19.16 494
21. VAZQUEZ GOMEZ, Ricardo 83 C.E. Mediterrani 50m Mariposa 30.87 478
22. FOKBOR, Cédric 83 C.E. Panteres Grogues 100m Estilos 1:12.74 476
23. CUADRADO PEREZ, Ruben 84 C.N. Esplugues 50m Libre 28.93 472
24. VAZQUEZ GOMEZ, Ricardo 83 C.E. Mediterrani 100m Estilos 1:13.08 469
25. FOKBOR, Cédric 83 C.E. Panteres Grogues 50m Braza 36.42 457
26. TRIPIANA VILCHEZ, David 81 C.N. Onades 50m Libre 29.60 441
27. SALAS ALONSO, Jose 83 C.N. Cornella 50m Libre 29.97 425
28. PEREZ SANDONIS, Jordi 81 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 50m Mariposa 32.35 415
29. TRIPIANA VILCHEZ, David 81 C.N. Onades 50m Braza 37.76 410
30. PONSA HERRERA, Joaquim 82 C.N. Mataré 50m Braza 38.25 394
31. SALAS ALONSO, Jose 83 C.N. Cornella 50m Braza 38.29 393
32. GONZALO BAQUE, Daniel 81 C.E. Panteres Grogues 50m Braza 38.65 382
33. TRIPIANA VILCHEZ, David 81 C.N. Onades 100m Estilos 1:19.82 360
34. PONSA HERRERA, Joaquim 82 C.N. Matar6 50m Mariposa 34.30 348
35. CAMPOS LOPEZ, Pedro 81 C.N. Prat Llobregat 50m Braza 41.47 309
36. RUIZ TRIGO, Jose Antonio 81 C.N. Onades 200m Libre 2:47.93 281
37. CAMPOS LOPEZ, Pedro 81 C.N. Prat Llobregat 50m Mariposa 38.05 255
38. MORTE PIFERRER, Alan 81 C.N. Sabadell 50m Braza 44.67 247
39. GONZALO BAQUE, Daniel 81 C.E. Panteres Grogues 50m Espalda 41.94 224
ALMECIJA INIGUEZ, Abelardo 84 C.E. Mediterrani 400m Libre 6:35.94 224
41. MORTE PIFERRER, Alan 81 C.N. Sabadell 200m Libre 3:24.93 154
Masc., 45+
1. DE MIGUEL GABARAIN, Edorta 78 Swim Camp Getxo 100m Estilos 1:02.08 802
2. DE MIGUEL GABARAIN, Edorta 78 Swim Camp Getxo 50m Espalda 27.94 780
3. AZNAR MARIN, Sergio 78 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 50m Braza 31.31 766
4. RIOS PRIETO, David 77 C.N. Aquamasters 200m Espalda 2:17.54 760
5. NABER, Assad 76 C.E. Mediterrani 50m Libre 25.43 725
6. AZNAR MARIN, Sergio 78 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 50m Mariposa 27.94 664
7. NABER, Assad 76 C.E. Mediterrani 200m Libre 2:10.34 644
8. UNGO DE VELASCO BOU, M. 75 C.N. Aguamasters 50m Braza 33.40 631
9. MOLIST CANIVELL, Joan 76 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 200m Libre 2:12.78 609
10. RIOS PRIETO, David 77 C.N. Aquamasters 200m Estilos 2:27.15 607
11. UNGO DE VELASCO BOU, M. 75 C.N. Aguamasters 50m Mariposa 30.11 530
MOLIST CANIVELL, Joan 76 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 50m Mariposa 30.11 530
13. PEREZ GUTIERREZ, Josep LL. 75 C.N. Terrassa 200m Libre 2:20.70 512
14. CAPO COSIALLS, Ivan 75 C.N. Sitges 50m Braza 36.33 490
15. FERNANDEZ MORA, Jesus 75 C.N. Esplugues 50m Libre 29.32 473
16. GARCIA HERNANDEZ, Josep 76 C.N. Matar6 200m Libre 2:26.18 456
17. GARCIA HERNANDEZ, Josep 76 C.N. Matar6 50m Mariposa 31.84 448
18. SICILIA LOPEZ, Sergio 78 C.N. Granollers 200m Mariposa 2:43.57 446
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-
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CLUB MATACID
ATLETIC-BARCELONETA

19. MANZANO LOPEZ, Jose Luis 76
20. TORRES TORRONTERAS, Javier 78
21. MOSCA, Roberto 76
22. CAPO COSIALLS, Ivan 75
23. MICHANS OTAL, Toni 78
24. DEVESA VILA, Enric 78
25. DEVESA VILA, Enric 78
26. LORO GUERRERO, Diego Jesus78
27. VARGAS ARANIBAR, Marcelo 78
28. VICENTE HERNANDEZ, Marc 78
29. MICHANS OTAL, Toni 78
30. GOMEZ RIVAS, Enrique 79
31. LORO GUERRERO, Diego Jesus78
32. MANZANO LOPEZ, Jose Luis 76
33. FERRER DIAZ, Juan 75
34. GOMEZ RIVAS, Enrique 79
35. VICENTE HERNANDEZ, Marc 78
36. GARCIA SALA, Ivan 76
37. RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ, J. 79
38. MOSCA, Roberto 76
39. SOTELO RISUENO, Ceferino 75
40. SOTELO RISUENO, Ceferino 75
41. PAPOUTSIDAKIS, Evangelos 75
42. PAPOUTSIDAKIS, Evangelos 75
Masc., 50+
1. GARCIA VINALS, Sergio 73
2. DE ROCA JORDA, Alex 72
3. ROCH BLOM, Raul 70
4. ESPINA VELAZ, Fernando 71
5. ROCH BLOM, Raul 70
6. TOLOSA VENZALA, Francesc 74
7. ALVAREZ RODRIGUEZ, J. 73
8. XAMBO CARRERAS, Pere 73
9. ESTERUELAS ALVAREZ, Manuel 72
10. DE ROCA JORDA, Alex 72
11. MARSOL CARRILLO, Victor 71
12. RUIZ ASENCIO, Manuel Jesus 70
13. ALVAREZ RODRIGUEZ, J. 73
14. GABARRO ROSELL, Lluis 74
PUENTES JURADO, David 72
16. FONT SERRATOSA, Oriol 72
17. ROCH BLOM, Raul 70
18. PUENTES JURADO, David 72
19. BURGUENO BARROSO, Jordi 70
ESTERUELAS ALVAREZ, Manuel 72
21. VERGES MARTINEZ, David 72
MONROS FERNANDEZ, David 73
23. MARSOL CARRILLO, Victor 71
24. GABARRO ROSELL, Lluis 74
IBIZA AREU, Alberto 71
26. RUIZ ASENCIO, Manuel Jesus 70
27. BURGUENO BARROSO, Jordi 70
28. SIERRA NAVARRO, Sergi 73
29. MADRID AVILA, Rafael Gilberto 71
30. ARTIGAU PUIG, Robert 72
31. FONT SERRATOSA, Oriol 72
32. IBIZA AREU, Alberto 71
33. FERNANDEZ CUENCA, Carlos 73
34. PUENTES JURADO, David 72
35. CAVERO MONTERO, David 72
36. VENEGAS SANHUEZA, B. 70

Club Nagi

C.N. Prat Llobregat
C.E. Panteres Grogues
C.N. Sitges

C.N. Lleida

C.N. Swimfaster Salt
C.N. Swimfaster Salt
C.N. Cornella

C.N. Swimfaster Salt
C.N. Onades

C.N. Lleida

C.N. Sant Just

C.N. Cornella

Club Nagi

C.N. Agquamasters
C.N. Sant Just

C.N. Onades

C.N. Sabadell

C.E. Panteres Grogues
C.E. Panteres Grogues
C.E. Panteres Grogues
C.E. Panteres Grogues
C.N. Sant Andreu

C.N. Sant Andreu

C.N. Matar6

C.N. Matar6

C.N. Sitges

C.N. Aguamasters
C.N. Sitges

C.N. Matar6

C.N. Prat Llobregat
C.E. Panteres Grogues
C.N. Aquamasters
C.N. Matar6

C.N. Atl Barceloneta
C.N. Aquamasters
C.N. Prat Llobregat
C.N. Sabadell

C.N. Atl Barceloneta
C.N. Sant Andreu
C.N. Sitges

C.N. Atl Barceloneta
C.N. Aguamasters
C.N. Aquamasters
C.N. Aguamasters
C.N. Prat Llobregat
C.N. Atl Barceloneta
C.N. Sabadell

C.N. Swimfaster Salt
C.N. Aquamasters
C.N. Aguamasters
C.N. Aguamasters
C.N. Atl Barceloneta
C.E. Mediterrani
C.N. Sant Andreu
C.N. Swimfaster Salt
C.N. Aguamasters
C.N. Atl Barceloneta
C.N. Prat Llobregat
C.N. Sant Adria

400m Libre
400m Libre
50m Libre
200m Braza
200m Braza
100m Estilos
50m Espalda
50m Libre
200m Espalda
50m Libre
100m Estilos
50m Libre
50m Braza
200m Estilos
200m Estilos
100m Estilos
100m Estilos
200m Libre
200m Mariposa
50m Espalda
50m Libre
50m Braza
50m Libre
50m Espalda

200m Libre
50m Libre
50m Libre
200m Libre
400m Libre
50m Mariposa
200m Braza
50m Braza
50m Braza
50m Espalda
50m Mariposa
50m Braza
100m Estilos
200m Estilos
200m Libre
50m Mariposa
50m Mariposa
50m Libre
400m Libre
200m Braza
100m Estilos
50m Libre
100m Estilos
200m Espalda
50m Libre
200m Braza
50m Libre
400m Libre
50m Libre
50m Libre
100m Estilos
200m Libre
200m Espalda
50m Mariposa
50m Mariposa
200m Libre

5:19.27
5:20.75
30.35
3:00.34
3:01.17
1:17.74
35.37
31.46
2:52.92
31.51
1:19.60
31.57
39.81
2:56.54
2:57.09
1:22.64
1:22.95
2:44.47
3:06.97
39.28
35.23
44.47
35.67
49.69

2:10.48
27.72
28.23

2:19.13

4:58.91
30.62

2:54.71
36.58
36.94
34.24
32.21
37.59

1:15.88

2:46.65

2:31.06
32.94
33.20
31.14

5:26.52

3:06.17

1:17.26
31.29

1:17.94

2:52.89
31.76

3:10.05
31.97

5:36.58
32.47
32.58

1:22.30

2:43.61

3:02.90
36.48
36.50

2:49.31

441
435
426
423
417
408
384
383
382
381
380
379
372
351
348
340
336
320
298
281
272
267
262
138

677
598
566
558
547
541
507
502
488
473
465
463
439
436
436
435
424
422
419
419
416
416
405
397
397
394
390
383
372
368
344
343
335
320
319
310
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37.
38.
39.
40.
41.

VENEGAS SANHUEZA, B.
SIERRA NAVARRO, Sergi
JODAR, Miquel

CAVERO MONTERO, David
JODAR, Miquel

Masc., 55+

20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.

28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.

LYNCH, Charles

GUIRAL CUGAT, Ramon
ALVARO MERCADAL, Cesar
CAMPS RUSSINES, David
GUIRAL CUGAT, Ramon
BULAT BARREIRO, Sergio
SABA, Carlo Alberto

BULAT BARREIRO, Sergio
SABA, Carlo Alberto

PUIG PUIG, Josep

. ALVARO MERCADAL, Cesar
. FERNANDEZ RINCON, Jordi
. SABA, Carlo Alberto

. ARRIBAS PUVILL, Albert

. PUIG PUIG, Josep

. ARRIBAS PUVILL, Albert

. CARALT RIERA, Miquel

. CARALT RIERA, Miquel

LYNCH, Charles

ALVARO MERCADAL, Cesar
RUBIO MONTSANT, David
CRUZ ARTOLA, Angel
ARRIBAS PUVILL, Albert
GARCIA CABAS, Fernando
GARCIA CABAS, Fernando
FERNANDEZ RINCON, Jordi
ANGUERA CAMOS, Ignacio
CAMPS RUSSINES, David
ANGUERA CAMOS, Ignacio
JOFRE RUIZ, Ramon
RIBON CALABIA, Enrique
CRUZ ARTOLA, Angel
DURAN HERNANDEZ, F.

LE GRIX DE LA SALLE, C.
MARCO GOMEZ, Ramon
CALERO HERNANDEZ, J.
CALERO HERNANDEZ, J.
MIGUEL ABARGUES, Alberto
DURAN HERNANDEZ, F.
MIGUEL ABARGUES, Alberto

Masc., 60+

TORRENTS CERVERA, Xavier
GOMEZ VELEZ, Rafael
TORRENTS CERVERA, Xavier
CRUELLS PAGES, Pere

FERNANDEZ BELENGUER, F.

GOMEZ VELEZ, Rafael
PEREZ CAYUELA, Salvador
PEREZ CAYUELA, Salvador
ARROYO RAMIREZ, Antonio
SERRAINAT BORRELL, J.

. GARRIDO HERNANDEZ, W.
. LLUCIA BENITO, Carlos Juan

70
73
70
72
70

66
69
69
67
69
66
68
66
68
68
69
69
68
65
68
65
65
65
66
69
69
66
65
69
69
69
68
67
68
67
68
66
66
67
66
65
65
69
66
69

64
62
64
64
64
62
64
64
61
64
60
62

C.N. Sant Adria
C.N. Aguamasters
GEIEG

C.N. Prat Llobregat
GEIEG

C.E. Mediterrani
C.N. Aguamasters
Manyanet C.N.

C.N. Atl Barceloneta
C.N. Aquamasters
C.N. Salou

C.E. Mediterrani
C.N. Salou

C.E. Mediterrani
C.N. Agquamasters
Manyanet C.N.

C.E. Panteres Grogues
C.E. Mediterrani
C.E. Mediterrani
C.N. Aguamasters
C.E. Mediterrani
C.N. Aguamasters
C.N. Aguamasters
C.E. Mediterrani
Manyanet C.N.

C.N. Atl Barceloneta
C.N. Swimfaster Salt
C.E. Mediterrani
C.N. Aguamasters
C.N. Aquamasters
C.E. Panteres Grogues
Manyanet C.N.

C.N. Atl Barceloneta
Manyanet C.N.

C.N. Lleida

C.N. Aquamasters
C.N. Swimfaster Salt
C.N. Atl Barceloneta
Club Nagi

C.N. Esplugues
C.N. Swimfaster Salt
C.N. Swimfaster Salt
C.N. Swimfaster Salt
C.N. Atl Barceloneta
C.N. Swimfaster Salt

C.N. Sabadell

C.N. Salou

C.N. Sabadell
C.E.N. Cabrera De Mar
C.N. Aguamasters
C.N. Salou

C.N. Sant Just

C.N. Sant Just

C.N. Aquamasters
C.N. Swimfaster Salt
C.N. Swimfaster Salt
C.N. Atl Barceloneta

50m Libre
50m Braza
50m Braza
100m Estilos
50m Libre

50m Libre
200m Libre
50m Libre
400m Libre
200m Estilos
50m Mariposa
200m Libre
100m Estilos
50m Libre
200m Braza
100m Estilos
100m Estilos
50m Braza
50m Mariposa
50m Braza
50m Braza
100m Estilos
200m Estilos
50m Espalda
50m Espalda
50m Libre
50m Libre
50m Espalda
50m Libre
400m Libre
50m Espalda
100m Estilos
50m Espalda
50m Mariposa
200m Libre
100m Estilos
50m Braza
50m Braza
50m Braza
200m Libre
100m Estilos
50m Mariposa
50m Braza
200m Braza
50m Mariposa

50m Libre
200m Libre
50m Mariposa
200m Libre
50m Libre
50m Libre
50m Libre
100m Estilos
50m Braza
50m Libre
400m Libre
50m Braza

34.61
43.74
43.80
1:27.61
37.22

28.74
2:22.34
29.69
5:13.54
2:44.37
32.67
2:27.25
1:16.03
30.75
3:01.76
1:18.00
1:18.16
37.47
34.02
37.94
38.05
1:20.15
2:55.96
36.54
36.88
32.47
32.73
37.54
33.03
5:47.33
38.36
1:24.34
38.58
37.07
2:48.58
1:28.37
45.17
48.00
48.18
3:17.04
1:42.19
46.94
52.59
4:20.35
1:07.34

29.35
2:27.25
32.78
2:32.49
31.49
31.51
32.52
1:25.05
40.45
33.99
6:17.39
43.39

307
294
292
285
247

609
585
553
544
543
529
528
523
497
486
484
481
474
468
456
452
446
443
443
431
422
412
408
401
400
383
383
376
362
352
333
270
225
223
220
215
178
171
165

60

610
563
545
507
494
493
448
410
398
393
356
322
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13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

PEDRENO EGEA, Xavier
PEDRENO EGEA, Xavier

BOSCH GIBERT, Mariano
LLUCIA BENITO, Carlos Juan
BOSCH GIBERT, Mariano
SERRAINAT BORRELL, J.
GARRIDO HERNANDEZ, W.
GARRIDO HERNANDEZ, W.

Masc., 65+

Nook,wdpE

HERNANDEZ QUINTILLA, Oscar
HERNANDEZ QUINTILLA, Oscar
MARRUGAT DE LA IGLESIA, A.

LLEWELLYN, Anthony
LLEWELLYN, Anthony

MARRUGAT DE LA IGLESIA, A.

LLEWELLYN, Anthony

Masc., 70+

1. GARCIA CARRETERO, Francesc
2. GARCIA CARRETERO, Francesc

Masc., 75+

aprwNE

FARRE GANDUXE, Josep
FONT FERNANDEZ, Didac
FARRE GANDUXE, Josep
GABARRO SANFELIU, Jose
FONT FERNANDEZ, Didac

Masc., 85+

arwhPE

HENDRIK DE BRUIJIN, Frederik
HENDRIK DE BRUIJIN, Frederik
HENDRIK DE BRUIJIN, Frederik
PENAS BARRASETAS, Antonio
PENAS BARRASETAS, Antonio

60
60
63
62
63
64
60
60

58
58
58
58
58
58
58

54
54

46
47
46
47
47

38
38
38
36
36

C.N. Sitges

C.N. Sitges

C.E. Mediterrani
C.N. Atl Barceloneta
C.E. Mediterrani
C.N. Swimfaster Salt
C.N. Swimfaster Salt
C.N. Swimfaster Salt

Marnaton
Marnaton

C.N. Sant Andreu
C.N. Sitges

C.N. Sitges

C.N. Sant Andreu
C.N. Sitges

Club Nagi
Club Nagi

C.N. Sant Andreu
C.N. Sabadell
C.N. Sant Andreu
C.N. Sabadell
C.N. Sabadell

C.N. Aquamasters
C.N. Aguamasters
C.N. Aguamasters
C.N. Sabadell
C.N. Sabadell

Masc., Class Punts T. Catalana Master

HENDRIK DE BRUIJIN, Frederik
DE MIGUEL GABARAIN, Edorta
GONFAUS BRUNET, Fidel

DE MIGUEL GABARAIN, Edorta

AZNAR MARIN, Sergio
RIOS PRIETO, David
AGRA AGUINAGA, J.

HERNANDEZ QUINTILLA, Oscar

NABER, Assad

RODRIGUEZ RAMOS, Cristian
. TORREBLANCA VERA, David

. AGUILERA MELENDES, Matias
. AGUILERA MELENDES, Matias
. AGRA AGUINAGA, J.

. GARCIA VINALS, Sergio
. GUTIERREZ MARTINEZ, Javier
. AZNAR MARIN, Sergio
. PALLARES PELAYO, Boris

38
78
80
78
78
77
80
58
76
86
83
85
85
80
73
90
78
87

C.N. Aguamasters
Swim Camp Getxo
C.N. Aguamasters
Swim Camp Getxo
C.N. Swimfaster Salt
C.N. Agquamasters
C.E. Panteres Grogues
Marnaton

C.E. Mediterrani

C.N. Swimfaster Salt
C.N. Swimfaster Salt
C.N. Onades

C.N. Onades

C.E. Panteres Grogues
C.N. Matar6

C.N. Swimfaster Salt
C.N. Swimfaster Salt

C.D. Jerez Natacion Master

50m Braza
200m Braza
50m Mariposa
50m Mariposa
100m Estilos
200m Libre
50m Libre
50m Braza

200m Espalda
50m Espalda
100m Estilos
50m Braza
50m Libre
50m Mariposa
200m Libre

50m Braza
50m Libre

200m Libre
50m Libre
50m Espalda
200m Braza
50m Braza

400m Libre
50m Libre
50m Espalda
50m Espalda
50m Libre

400m Libre
100m Estilos
50m Braza
50m Espalda
50m Braza
200m Espalda
100m Estilos
200m Espalda
50m Libre
200m Libre
100m Estilos
100m Estilos
50m Libre
200m Estilos
200m Libre
200m Braza
50m Mariposa
50m Espalda

44.02
3:42.75
41.46
41.82
1:38.79
3:11.18
39.55
52.38

2:44.39
36.16
1:38.21
55.70
4457
49.59
3:49.34

59.18
50.69

3:20.06
40.48
47.94

4:38.25
56.00

6:43.35
43.70
59.24

1:47.03

1:44.25

6:43.35
1:02.08
30.22
27.94
3131
2:17.54
1:02.30
2:44.39
25.43
2:01.18
1:03.57
1:01.75
24.24
2:20.10
2:10.48
2:29.43
27.94
28.08

309
284
269
262
261
257
249
183

736
590
295
198
185
178
171

182
149

396
356
352
302
283

886
401
321
54
29

886
802
800
780
766
760
757
736
725
715
713
701
700
684
677
676
664
662
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19.
20.

22.
23.

25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.

32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.

40.
41.
42.
43.

45.
46.

48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.

59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

65.

67.

69.

72.

74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.

81.
82.

BLANES FRIGOLA, Aleix
NUNEZ MOLANO, Javier
MARTINEZ BARRASO, Toni
BLANCH LOPEZ, Albert
GONFAUS BRUNET, Fidel
HOFFMANN, Romano Carlos
NABER, Assad

NUNEZ MOLANO, Javier
PALLARES PELAYO, Boris
HOFFMANN, Romano Carlos
UNGO DE VELASCO BOU, M.
TORREBLANCA VERA, David
ALVAREZ LLABERIA, David
BARCHIESI, German

FELIPE DOS SANTOS, Pedro
MARTINEZ BARRASO, Toni
HOFFMANN, Romano Carlos
RODRIGUEZ RAMQOS, Eric
TORRENTS CERVERA, Xavier
MOLIST CANIVELL, Joan
LYNCH, Charles

RIOS PRIETO, David

TAPIAS RUBIO, Oriol

DE ROCA JORDA, Alex
MARTINEZ-QUINTANILLA, J.
COSTA CESARI, Bernat

HERNANDEZ QUINTILLA, Oscar

MORENO SANDIN, Jonatan
ROLDAN GOMEZ, Antonio
GUIRAL CUGAT, Ramon
FILOSO GARCIA, Alonso
TAPIAS RUBIO, Oriol
BARCHIESI, German
COLORADO SANCHEZ, Raul
SURRIBAS MEDINA, Adria
ROCH BLOM, Raul
SURRIBAS MEDINA, Adria
GOMEZ VELEZ, Rafael
ABARCA SALVADO, Arnau
BLANCH LOPEZ, Albert
ESPINA VELAZ, Fernando
LOZANO SANCHEZ, Martin
ALVARO MERCADAL, Cesar
LEYVA GONZALEZ, Didac
GRAU DE LA MANO, Marc
ROCH BLOM, Raul
RODRIGUEZ RAMOS, Eric
SANTIN SICA, Bruno Andrés
TORRENTS CERVERA, Xavier
BOAZ ALEXANDER, Nur
GOMEZ NIETO, Sergi
ROLDAN GOMEZ, Antonio
CAMPS RUSSINES, David
GUIRAL CUGAT, Ramon
ALVAREZ LLABERIA, David
RODRIGUEZ RAMOS, Cristian
TOLOSA VENZALA, Francesc
PEREZ SANDONIS, Jordi
MASIA PRIETO, Javier
TORTORELLA, German
UNGO DE VELASCO BOU, M.
MOLIST CANIVELL, Joan
BULAT BARREIRO, Sergio
GRAU DE LA MANO, Marc

04
83
81
94
80
93
76
83
87
93
75
83
82
93
94
81
93
95
64
76
66
77
02
72
81
00
58
91
84
69
02
02
93
92
89
70
89
62
97
94
71
97
69
93
01
70

91
64
83
92
84
67

82
86
74
81
95
82
75
76
66
01

C.D. Jerez Natacion Master
C.N. Swimfaster Salt

C.D. Jerez Natacion Master
C.N. Swimfaster Salt

C.N. Aguamasters

C.N. Atl Barceloneta

C.E. Mediterrani

C.N. Swimfaster Salt

C.D. Jerez Natacion Master
C.N. Atl Barceloneta

C.N. Aguamasters

C.N. Swimfaster Salt

C.D. Jerez Natacion Master
C.E. Panteres Grogues
C.N. Sant Andreu

C.D. Jerez Natacion Master
C.N. Atl Barceloneta

C.N. Swimfaster Salt

C.N. Sabadell

C.N. Swimfaster Salt

C.E. Mediterrani

C.N. Aguamasters

C.N. Aquamasters

C.N. Mataré

C.N. Aguamasters

C.N. Mataré

Marnaton

C.N. Cornella

C.N. Aquamasters

C.N. Aguamasters

C.N. Cornella

C.N. Aquamasters

C.E. Panteres Grogues
C.E. Panteres Grogues
C.N. Swimfaster Salt

C.N. Sitges

C.N. Swimfaster Salt

C.N. Salou

C.N. Aguamasters

C.N. Swimfaster Salt

C.N. Aquamasters

C.N. Swimfaster Salt
Manyanet C.N.

C.D. Jerez Natacion Master
C.N. Aguamasters

C.N. Sitges

C.N. Swimfaster Salt

C.E. Mediterrani

C.N. Sabadell

C.N. Atl Barceloneta

C.E. Panteres Grogues
C.N. Aquamasters

C.N. Atl Barceloneta

C.N. Aguamasters

C.D. Jerez Natacion Master
C.N. Swimfaster Salt

C.N. Mataré

C.N. Swimfaster Salt

C.N. Swimfaster Salt

C.N. Prat Llobregat

C.N. Aquamasters

C.N. Swimfaster Salt

C.N. Salou

C.N. Aquamasters

200m Libre
100m Estilos
100m Estilos
200m Libre
50m Mariposa
100m Estilos
200m Libre
400m Libre
100m Estilos
50m Mariposa
50m Braza
50m Mariposa
50m Libre
50m Libre
50m Braza
50m Espalda
50m Espalda
50m Mariposa
50m Libre
200m Libre
50m Libre
200m Estilos
100m Estilos
50m Libre
400m Libre
50m Mariposa
50m Espalda
400m Libre
200m Estilos
200m Libre
200m Libre
200m Estilos
50m Mariposa
400m Libre
100m Estilos
50m Libre
50m Braza
200m Libre
50m Mariposa
100m Estilos
200m Libre
50m Libre
50m Libre
50m Braza
50m Mariposa
400m Libre
100m Estilos
50m Libre
50m Mariposa
50m Libre
100m Estilos
50m Braza
400m Libre
200m Estilos
100m Estilos
50m Mariposa
50m Mariposa
50m Braza
50m Mariposa
50m Espalda
50m Mariposa
50m Mariposa
50m Mariposa
100m Estilos

2:00.54
1:05.28
1:05.30
2:02.34
27.90
1:01.59
2:10.34
4:38.89
1:03.70
26.57
33.40
28.18
26.31
25.16
31.24
29.84
28.00
27.27
29.35
2:12.78
28.74
2:27.15
1:02.48
27.72
4:45.78
27.48
36.16
4:32.63
2:27.21
2:22.34
2:05.49
2:22.83
27.51
4:35.15
1:06.15
28.23
32.24
2:27.25
28.06
1:04.57
2:19.13
25.90
29.69
32.56
28.29
4:58.91
1:04.57
26.34
32.78
27.59
1:05.23
34.36
5:13.54
2:44.37
1:09.59
28.35
30.62
34.56
28.54
31.45
30.11
30.11
32.67
1:05.30

659
658
658
652
647
647
644
642
638
637
631
628
628
626
625
622
618
611
610
609
609
607
602
598
597
597
590
589
589
585
584
577
574
573
570
566
565
563
561
561
558
554
553
552
547
547
546
546
545
545
544
544
544
543
543
542
541
535
533
531
530
530
529
528
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84.
85.
86.
87.
88.

90.
91.

93.
94.
95.
96.

98.
99.
100.
101.

102.

104.
105.

107.
108.
109.

111.

113.
114.
115.

117.
118.
1109.
120.
121.
122.

124.

126.
127.

129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.

137.
138.
139.

142.
143.
144.

SABA, Carlo Alberto

LOZANO SANCHEZ, Martin
BULAT BARREIRO, Sergio
GUTIERREZ MARTINEZ, Javier
GROS LOPEZ, Albert

FELIPE DOS SANTOS, Pedro
BLANES FRIGOLA, Aleix
MORENO SANDIN, Jonatan
BAITO ANGLADA, Marc
MARQUEZ BETANCOURT, J.
PERAL GALVEZ, Daniel
PEREZ GUTIERREZ, Josep LL.
BOAZ ALEXANDER, Nur
CRUELLS PAGES, Pere
ALVAREZ RODRIGUEZ, J.
MARCO DIAZ, Alejandro
GRACIANO BAZ, David
XAMBO CARRERAS, Pere
GONZALEZ ALONSO, R.
MONTALBAN HUERTA, Gaizka
MARCO DIAZ, Alejandro
NAVAS MALDONADO, Antonio
SANTIN SICA, Bruno Andrés
BAITO ANGLADA, Marc

SABA, Carlo Alberto

BLANES FRIGOLA, Aleix
BARRIONUEVO VILAR, Manuel
FERNANDEZ BELENGUER, F.
COSTA CESARI, Bernat
GOMEZ VELEZ, Rafael

CAPO COSIALLS, Ivan
REDONDO FONT, Pere
MODOL IGLESIAS, Josep Maria

68
97
66
90
87
94
04
91
00
93
92
75
83
64
73
00
94
73
93
97
00
89
91
00
68
04
83
64
00
62
75
98
86

ESTERUELAS ALVAREZ, Manuel 72

PUIG PUIG, Josep
GOMEZ NIETO, Sergi
ALVARO MERCADAL, Cesar

LOPEZ-GOICOCHEA ESTEBANE:93).

FERNANDEZ RINCON, Jordi
COLORADO SANCHEZ, Raul
VAZQUEZ GOMEZ, Ricardo
FOKBOR, Cédric

AUNON LLORENS, J.

SABA, Carlo Alberto

DE ROCA JORDA, Alex
FERNANDEZ MORA, Jesls
CUADRADO PEREZ, Ruben
PERAL GALVEZ, Daniel
VAZQUEZ GOMEZ, Ricardo
ARRIBAS PUVILL, Albert
MARSOL CARRILLO, Victor
RUIZ ASENCIO, Manuel Jesus
MARQUEZ BETANCOURT, J.
PEREZ, Juan Manuel
ABDELMONEIM, Mohamed
FOKBOR, Cédric

ABARCA SALVADO, Arnau
PUIG PUIG, Josep

GARCIA HERNANDEZ, Josep
AYALA MAESTRE, Alejandro
POMARES PINEL, Sergio
LOPEZ FERNANDEZ, Aleix
AUNON LLORENS, J.
ARRIBAS PUVILL, Albert

68
92
69

69
92
83
83
96
68
72
75
84
92
83
65
71
70
93
92
93
83
97
68
76
97
91
91
96
65

C.E.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.D.
C.N.
C.D.
C.N.
C.N.
C.E.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.

Mediterrani
Swimfaster Salt

Salou

Swimfaster Salt

Jerez Natacion Master
Sant Andreu

Jerez Natacion Master
Cornella

Esplugues

Panteres Grogues
Esplugues

Terrassa

Atl Barceloneta

C.E.N. Cabrera De Mar

C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.E.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.E.
C.E.
C.N.
C.E.
C.D.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.E.
C.N.
C.N.
C.E.

Prat Llobregat
Esplugues
Cornella

Panteres Grogues
Aquamasters
Swimfaster Salt
Esplugues
Panteres Grogues
Mediterrani
Esplugues
Mediterrani

Jerez Natacion Master
Aquamasters
Aquamasters
Mataro

Salou

Sitges

Terrassa
Panteres Grogues
Aquamasters
Aguamasters
Panteres Grogues

Manyanet C.N.

C.N.
C.E.
C.E.
C.E.
C.E.
C.D.
C.E.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.E.
C.E.
C.N.
C.N.
C.E.
C.E.
C.E.
C.E.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.D.
C.E.
C.N.
C.D.
C.E.

Cornella

Panteres Grogues
Panteres Grogues
Mediterrani

Panteres Grogues
Jerez Natacion Master
Mediterrani

Mataré

Esplugues
Esplugues
Esplugues
Mediterrani
Mediterrani

Atl Barceloneta
Aguamasters
Panteres Grogues
Mediterrani

Panteres Grogues
Panteres Grogues
Aquamasters
Aguamasters

Mataré

Jerez Natacion Master
Panteres Grogues
Aquamasters

Jerez Natacion Master
Mediterrani

200m Libre
200m Libre
100m Estilos
50m Braza
200m Libre
200m Braza
50m Braza
50m Braza
50m Libre
50m Libre
200m Libre
200m Libre
200m Estilos
200m Libre
200m Braza
100m Estilos
50m Libre
50m Braza
50m Libre
50m Libre
50m Libre
400m Libre
50m Mariposa
200m Libre
50m Libre
200m Braza
200m Libre
50m Libre
100m Estilos
50m Libre
50m Braza
50m Libre
100m Estilos
50m Braza
200m Braza
50m Braza
100m Estilos
400m Libre
100m Estilos
200m Espalda
50m Mariposa
100m Estilos
200m Braza
50m Braza
50m Espalda
50m Libre
50m Libre
50m Mariposa
100m Estilos
50m Mariposa
50m Mariposa
50m Braza
50m Braza
50m Braza
50m Mariposa
50m Braza
100m Estilos
50m Braza
200m Libre
200m Estilos
50m Libre
50m Mariposa
200m Mariposa
50m Braza

2:27.25
2:09.93
1:16.03
33.17
2:14.66
2:43.20
33.58
33.27
26.51
26.81
2:12.51
2:20.70
2:34.43
2:32.49
2:54.71
1:06.20
27.03
36.58
27.10
26.81
26.81
4:59.65
28.85
2:12.31
30.75
2:41.11
2:19.16
31.49
1:06.77
3151
36.33
27.01
1:09.68
36.94
3:01.76
34.00
1:18.00
4:51.46
1:18.16
2:25.36
30.87
1:12.74
2:43.35
37.47
34.24
29.32
28.93
29.40
1:13.08
34.02
32.21
37.59
34.56
34.56
29.59
36.42
1:08.54
37.94
2:26.18
2:34.60
28.03
29.78
2:28.16
38.05

528
526
523
522
521
519
519
518
517
517
513
512
510
507
507
506
505
502
501
500
500
499
498
498
497
496
494
494
493
493
490
489
488
488
486
485
484
482
481
478
478
476
476
474
473
473
472
470
469
468
465
463
462
462
461
457
456
456
456
455
453
452
452
452
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SENATACI Barcelona, 9/11/2024 e
147. CAJAL TREVINO, Lucas 99 C.N. Atl Barceloneta 200m Libre 2:16.95 449
148. GARCIA HERNANDEZ, Josep 76 C.N. Mataro 50m Mariposa 31.84 448
PEREZ CAYUELA, Salvador 64 C.N. Sant Just 50m Libre 32.52 448
150. CARALT RIERA, Miquel 65 C.N. Aquamasters 100m Estilos 1:20.15 446
SICILIA LOPEZ, Sergio 78 C.N. Granollers 200m Mariposa 2:43.57 446
152. SANTIN SICA, Bruno Andrés 91 C.E. Mediterrani 50m Espalda 31.25 445
153. GONZALEZ ALONSO, R. 93 C.N. Aguamasters 50m Mariposa 29.98 443
LYNCH, Charles 66 C.E. Mediterrani 50m Espalda 36.54 443
PAGES URBANO, Aaron 93 C.N. Granollers 200m Estilos 2:33.41 443
CARALT RIERA, Miquel 65 C.N. Aquamasters 200m Estilos 2:55.96 443
157. MASIA PRIETO, Javier 95 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 50m Espalda 31.13 441
TRIPIANA VILCHEZ, David 81 C.N. Onades 50m Libre 29.60 441
MANZANO LOPEZ, Jose Luis 76 Club Nagi 400m Libre 5:19.27 441
160. ALVAREZ RODRIGUEZ, J. 73 C.N. Prat Llobregat 100m Estilos 1:15.88 439
161. LEYVA GONZALEZ, Didac 93 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 50m Mariposa 30.11 438
162. GABARRO ROSELL, Lluis 74 C.N. Sabadell 200m Estilos 2:46.65 436
ESCOFET MICOLAU, Guillem 95 C.N. Cornella 100m Estilos 1:09.59 436
AYALA MAESTRE, Alejandro 97 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 100m Estilos 1:09.59 436
PUENTES JURADO, David 72 C.N. Atl Barceloneta 200m Libre 2:31.06 436
166. FONT SERRATOSA, Oriol 72 C.N. Sant Andreu 50m Mariposa 32.94 435
TORRES TORRONTERAS, Javier78 C.N. Prat Llobregat 400m Libre 5:20.75 435
168. FILOSO GARCIA, Alonso 02 C.N. Cornella 50m Espalda 31.29 434
169. MONTALBAN HUERTA, Gaizka 97 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 100m Estilos 1:09.84 431
ALVARO MERCADAL, Cesar 69 Manyanet C.N. 50m Espalda 36.88 431
171. PAGES URBANO, Aaron 93 C.N. Granollers 100m Estilos 1:10.55 430
172. GROS LOPEZ, Albert 87 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 50m Mariposa 30.66 428
173. MOSCA, Roberto 76 C.E. Panteres Grogues 50m Libre 30.35 426
174. SALAS ALONSO, Jose 83 C.N. Cornella 50m Libre 29.97 425
175. ROCH BLOM, Raul 70 C.N. Sitges 50m Mariposa 33.20 424
176. CAPO COSIALLS, Ivan 75 C.N. Sitges 200m Braza 3:00.34 423
177. ABDELMONEIM, Mohamed 93 C.E. Panteres Grogues 200m Libre 2:21.37 422
PUENTES JURADO, David 72 C.N. Atl Barceloneta 50m Libre 31.14 422
RUBIO MONTSANT, David 69 C.N. Atl Barceloneta 50m Libre 32.47 422
180. CAJAL TREVINO, Lucas 99 C.N. Atl Barceloneta 50m Espalda 31.64 420
181. BURGUENO BARROSO, Jordi 70 C.N. Aquamasters 400m Libre 5:26.52 419
ESTERUELAS ALVAREZ, Manuel 72 C.N. Aquamasters 200m Braza 3:06.17 419
183. PINERO ZOMENO, Adria 92 C.E. Panteres Grogues 50m Braza 35.74 417
MICHANS OTAL, Toni 78 C.N. Lleida 200m Braza 3:01.17 417
185. VERGES MARTINEZ, David 72 C.N. Aguamasters 100m Estilos 1:17.26 416
NICOLAU HERMOSO, Aleix 91 C.N. Cornella 50m Libre 28.83 416
CHANIS CHAVARRIA, Andres 92 C.N. Sant Just 50m Libre 28.84 416
MONROS FERNANDEZ, David 73 C.N. Prat Llobregat 50m Libre 31.29 416
189. PEREZ SANDONIS, Jordi 81 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 50m Mariposa 32.35 415
CAJAL TREVINO, Lucas 99 C.N. Atl Barceloneta 200m Espalda 2:35.49 415
191. CRUZ ARTOLA, Angel 66 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 50m Libre 32.73 412
192. TRIPIANA VILCHEZ, David 81 C.N. Onades 50m Braza 37.76 410
PEREZ CAYUELA, Salvador 64 C.N. Sant Just 100m Estilos 1:25.05 410
194. DEVESA VILA, Enric 78 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 100m Estilos 1:17.74 408
ARRIBAS PUVILL, Albert 65 C.E. Mediterrani 50m Espalda 37.54 408
196. GREGORI BARRERA, Victor 00 C.N. Barcelona 50m Libre 28.71 407
197. MARSOL CARRILLO, Victor 71 C.N. Atl Barceloneta 100m Estilos 1:17.94 405
198. REDONDO FONT, Pere 98 C.N. Terrassa 100m Estilos 1:11.37 404
199. PEREZ, Juan Manuel 92 C.E. Mediterrani 100m Estilos 1:12.14 402
LARA CASADO, Antonio 97 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 50m Libre 28.81 402
201. GARCIA CABAS, Fernando 69 C.N. Aquamasters 50m Libre 33.03 401
HENDRIK DE BRUIJIN, Frederik 38 C.N. Aquamasters 50m Libre 43.70 401
203. GARCIA CABAS, Fernando 69 C.N. Aguamasters 400m Libre 5:47.33 400
204. CHANIS CHAVARRIA, Andres 92 C.N. Sant Just 50m Braza 36.31 398
ARROYO RAMIREZ, Antonio 61 C.N. Aquamasters 50m Braza 40.45 398
206. GABARRO ROSELL, Lluis 74 C.N. Sabadell 200m Espalda 2:52.89 397
IBIZA AREU, Alberto 71 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 50m Libre 31.76 397
208. CAMPOS MARTINEZ, Francisco 87 C.N. Cornella 50m Libre 29.31 396
FARRE GANDUXE, Josep 46 C.N. Sant Andreu 200m Libre 3:20.06 396
210. RUIZ ASENCIO, Manuel Jesus 70 C.N. Aquamasters 200m Braza 3:10.05 394
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212.

216.
217.
218.
219.

223.

225.
226.

228.
229.

230.
231.

234.
235.
236.
237.
238.
239.
240.
241.
242.

245.

247.

249.

251.

252.

255.
256.
257.

259.
260.

262.
263.
264.
266.

268.
269.

271.

273.
274.

PONSA HERRERA, Joaquim 82

PINERO ZOMENO, Adria 92
GOIKOETXEA IRIGARAY, Joseba 97
SERRAINAT BORRELL, J. 64
SALAS ALONSO, Jose 83
BURGUENO BARROSO, Jordi 70
ESCOFET MICOLAU, Guillem 95
DEVESA VILA, Enric 78
FERNANDEZ RINCON, Jordi 69
SIERRA NAVARRO, Sergi 73
LORO GUERRERO, Diego Jesus78
ANGUERA CAMOS, Ignacio 68
GONZALO BAQUE, Daniel 81

VARGAS ARANIBAR, Marcelo 78
VICENTE HERNANDEZ, Marc 78

LOPEZ FERNANDEZ, Aleix 91
MICHANS OTAL, Toni 78
GOMEZ RIVAS, Enrique 79
ALONSO SANTIAGO, Marc 99
CAMPS RUSSINES, David 67
LOPEZ FERNANDEZ, Aleix 91
LORO GUERRERO, Diego Jesus78
MADRID AVILA, Rafael Gilberto 71
JEREZ GALLEGOS, Arnau 02
MIKEO EZKURDIA, Jon 92
ARTIGAU PUIG, Robert 72
GREGORI BARRERA, Victor 00
ALVAREZ ECHARRI, Rodrigo 89

GRAVELLIER, Titouan 04
ANGUERA CAMOS, Ignacio 68
CAMPOS MARTINEZ, Francisco 87
CAZON, Ariel Hernan 89
MIKEO EZKURDIA, Jon 92
TRIPIANA VILCHEZ, David 81
FONT FERNANDEZ, Didac 47
GARRIDO HERNANDEZ, W. 60
NICOLAU HERMOSO, Aleix 91
PEREZ, Juan Manuel 92
FARRE GANDUXE, Josep 46
JOFRE RUIZ, Ramon 67
MANZANO LOPEZ, Jose Luis 76
ALVAREZ ECHARRI, Rodrigo 89

FERRER DIAZ, Juan 75
PONSA HERRERA, Joaquim 82
ALONSO SANTIAGO, Marc 99
FONT SERRATOSA, Oriol 72
MODOL IGLESIAS, Josep Maria 86
IBIZA AREU, Alberto 71
GRAVELLIER, Titouan 04
ROCA BATLLES, Jaime 86
GOMEZ RIVAS, Enrique 79

VICENTE HERNANDEZ, Marc 78

FERNANDEZ CUENCA, Carlos 73
ROCA BATLLES, Jaime 86
RIBON CALABIA, Enrique 68
JEREZ GALLEGOS, Arnau 02
LLUCIA BENITO, Carlos Juan 62
HENDRIK DE BRUIJN, Frederik 38
PUENTES JURADO, David 72
GARCIA SALA, Ilvan 76
GOIKOETXEA IRIGARAY, Joseba 97
CAVERO MONTERO, David 72
LARA CASADO, Antonio 97
CALVO MORENO, Albert 87

C.N. Mataré

C.E. Panteres Grogues
C.N. Swimfaster Salt
C.N. Swimfaster Salt
C.N. Cornella

C.N. Aquamasters
C.N. Cornella

C.N. Swimfaster Salt
C.E. Panteres Grogues
C.N. Aquamasters
C.N. Cornella
Manyanet C.N.

C.E. Panteres Grogues
C.N. Swimfaster Salt
C.N. Onades

C.N. Aquamasters
C.N. Lleida

C.N. Sant Just

C.N. Salou

C.N. Atl Barceloneta
C.N. Aquamasters
C.N. Cornella

C.N. Atl Barceloneta
C.N. Aguamasters
C.E. Panteres Grogues
C.E. Mediterrani

C.N. Barcelona

C.E.N. Cabrera De Mar
C.N. Terrassa
Manyanet C.N.

C.N. Cornella

C.E. Panteres Grogues
C.E. Panteres Grogues
C.N. Onades

C.N. Sabadell

C.N. Swimfaster Salt
C.N. Cornella

C.E. Mediterrani

C.N. Sant Andreu

C.N. Lleida

Club Nagi

C.E.N. Cabrera De Mar
C.N. Aguamasters
C.N. Mataré

C.N. Salou

C.N. Sant Andreu

C.E. Panteres Grogues
C.N. Swimfaster Salt
C.N. Terrassa

C.E. Panteres Grogues
C.N. Sant Just

C.N. Onades

C.N. Aquamasters
C.E. Panteres Grogues
C.N. Aquamasters
C.N. Aguamasters
C.N. Atl Barceloneta
C.N. Aquamasters
C.N. Atl Barceloneta
C.N. Sabadell

C.N. Swimfaster Salt
C.N. Prat Llobregat
C.D. Jerez Natacion Master
C.N. Sabadell

50m Braza
100m Estilos
50m Libre
50m Libre
50m Braza
50m Libre
50m Espalda
50m Espalda
50m Espalda
400m Libre
50m Libre
100m Estilos
50m Braza
200m Espalda
50m Libre
200m Estilos
100m Estilos
50m Libre
50m Libre
50m Espalda
100m Estilos
50m Braza
50m Libre
50m Libre
100m Estilos
50m Libre
200m Libre
200m Espalda
50m Libre
50m Mariposa
50m Mariposa
50m Braza
50m Espalda
100m Estilos
50m Libre
400m Libre
100m Estilos
50m Mariposa
50m Espalda
200m Libre
200m Estilos
200m Libre
200m Estilos
50m Mariposa
200m Libre
100m Estilos
50m Espalda
200m Libre
200m Libre
50m Libre
100m Estilos
100m Estilos
200m Espalda
50m Braza
100m Estilos
50m Espalda
50m Braza
50m Espalda
50m Mariposa
200m Libre
200m Libre
50m Mariposa
200m Libre
100m Estilos

38.25
1:12.73
29.04
33.99
38.29
31.97
32.46
35.37
38.36
5:36.58
31.46
1:24.34
38.65
2:52.92
31.51
2:41.42
1:19.60
31.57
29.42
38.58
1:14.06
39.81
32.47
29.61
1:14.25
32.58
2:26.44
2:48.54
29.81
37.07
32.47
37.45
33.54
1:19.82
40.48
6:17.39
1:15.33
32.35
47.94
2:48.58
2:56.54
2:34.02
2:57.09
34.30
2:29.18
1:22.30
34.94
2:43.61
2:30.02
30.82
1:22.64
1:22.95
3:02.90
38.45
1:28.37
34.57
43.39
59.24
36.48
2:44.47
2:33.39
36.50
2:33.66
1:20.70

394
393
393
393
393
390
389
384
383
383
383
383
382
382
381
380
380
379
378
376
372
372
372
371
369
368
367
364
363
362
361
360
360
360
356
356
353
353
352
352
351
348
348
348
347
344
343
343
341
340
340
336
335
333
333
322
322
321
320
320
319
319
318
314
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CLUB MATACID
ATLETIC-BARCELONETA

275.
276.
277.

279.
280.
281.
282.
283.
284.
285.

287.
288.
289.
290.
291.
292.
293.
294.

296.
297.
298.

300.
301.
302.
303.

305.
306.

308.

311.
312.
313.
314.
315.
316.

318.
3109.

321.
322.

324.
325.
326.
327.
328.
329.

331.

333.
334.
335.
336.
337.

FABREGAT SUMALLA, Jordi
VENEGAS SANHUEZA, B.
CAMPOS LOPEZ, Pedro
PEDRENO EGEA, Xavier
VENEGAS SANHUEZA, B.
CAZON, Ariel Hernan
GARCIA REVILLA, Javier
GABARRO SANFELIU, Jose
RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ, J.
GARRIDO GARCIA, Ivan
POMARES PINEL, Sergio
MARRUGAT DE LA IGLESIA, A.
SIERRA NAVARRO, Sergi
JODAR, Miquel

LARA CASADO, Antonio
ALCANTARA SOTERAS, Andrés
CAVERO MONTERO, David
PEDRENO EGEA, Xavier
FONT FERNANDEZ, Didac
MOSCA, Roberto

RUIZ TRIGO, Jose Antonio
SANCHEZ SANTOYO, Javier
LLUIS SALVADO, Joan
SANTAMARIA MONZO, J.
OBRERO SANCHEZ, David
SOTELO RISUENO, Ceferino
CRUZ ARTOLA, Angel
BOSCH GIBERT, Mariano
SOTELO RISUENO, Ceferino
ALCANTARA SOTERAS, Andrés
GONZALEZ VILA, Cunibert
PAPOUTSIDAKIS, Evangelos
LLUCIA BENITO, Carlos Juan
SANTAMARIA MONZO, J.
BRAHIM SALAMA, Walid
BOSCH GIBERT, Mariano
OBRERO SANCHEZ, David
CALVO MORENO, Albert
SERRAINAT BORRELL, J.
CAMPOS LOPEZ, Pedro
GARRIDO HERNANDEZ, W.
MORTE PIFERRER, Alan
JODAR, Miquel

DURAN HERNANDEZ, F.
GONZALO BAQUE, Daniel
ALMECIJA INIGUEZ, Abelardo
LE GRIX DE LA SALLE, C.
LLUIS SALVADO, Joan
MARCO GOMEZ, Ramon
CALERO HERNANDEZ, J.
LLEWELLYN, Anthony
LLEWELLYN, Anthony
GARRIDO HERNANDEZ, W.
GARCIA CARRETERO, Francesc
CALERO HERNANDEZ, J.
MARRUGAT DE LA IGLESIA, A.
MIGUEL ABARGUES, Alberto
LLEWELLYN, Anthony
DURAN HERNANDEZ, F.
MORTE PIFERRER, Alan
GARCIA CARRETERO, Francesc
MARTINEZ AGUILERA, Albert
MARTINEZ AGUILERA, Albert
PAPOUTSIDAKIS, Evangelos

86
70
81
60
70
89
99
47
79
91
91
58
73
70
97
85
72
60
47
76
81
86
93
85
03
75
66
63
75
85
90
75
62
85
93
63
03
87
64
81
60
81
70
66
81
84
67
93
66
65
58
58
60
54
65
58
69
58
66
81
54
97
97
75

C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.E.
C.E.
C.N.
C.E.
C.N.
C.E.
C.N.
C.N.

Lleida

Sant Adria

Prat Llobregat
Sitges

Sant Adria
Panteres Grogues
Panteres Grogues
Sabadell
Panteres Grogues
Granollers
Panteres Grogues
Sant Andreu
Aquamasters

GEIEG

C.D.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.E.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.E.
C.N.
C.E.
C.N.
C.E.
C.E.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.E.
C.E.
C.E.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.

Jerez Natacion Master

Sabadell

Prat Llobregat
Sitges

Sabadell
Panteres Grogues
Onades
Swimfaster Salt
Swimfaster Salt
Panteres Grogues
Salou

Panteres Grogues
Swimfaster Salt
Mediterrani
Panteres Grogues
Sabadell
Sabadell

Sant Andreu

Atl Barceloneta
Panteres Grogues
Panteres Grogues
Mediterrani

Salou

Sabadell
Swimfaster Salt
Prat Llobregat
Swimfaster Salt
Sabadell

GEIEG

C.N.
C.E.
C.E.

Atl Barceloneta
Panteres Grogues
Mediterrani

Club Nagi

C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.

Swimfaster Salt
Esplugues
Swimfaster Salt
Sitges

Sitges
Swimfaster Salt

Club Nagi

C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.

Swimfaster Salt
Sant Andreu
Swimfaster Salt
Sitges

Atl Barceloneta
Sabadell

Club Nagi

C.N.
C.N.
C.N.

Sabadell
Sabadell
Sant Andreu

50m Braza
200m Libre
50m Braza
50m Braza
50m Libre
50m Libre
50m Braza
200m Braza
200m Mariposa
200m Estilos
50m Espalda
100m Estilos
50m Braza
50m Braza
50m Mariposa
200m Libre
100m Estilos
200m Braza
50m Braza
50m Espalda
200m Libre
100m Estilos
50m Libre
50m Libre
200m Libre
50m Libre
50m Braza
50m Mariposa
50m Braza
50m Libre
200m Espalda
50m Libre
50m Mariposa
50m Mariposa
50m Libre
100m Estilos
200m Braza
200m Espalda
200m Libre
50m Mariposa
50m Libre
50m Braza
50m Libre
50m Braza
50m Espalda
400m Libre
50m Braza
100m Estilos
200m Libre
100m Estilos
50m Braza
50m Libre
50m Braza
50m Braza
50m Mariposa
50m Mariposa
50m Braza
200m Libre
200m Braza
200m Libre
50m Libre
200m Espalda
200m Libre
50m Espalda

39.25
2:49.31
41.47
44.02
34.61
31.95
40.11
4:38.25
3:06.97
2:55.42
35.82
1:38.21
43.74
43.80
34.91
2:43.57
1:27.61
3:42.75
56.00
39.28
2:47.93
1:24.05
33.12
33.17
2:41.53
35.23
45.17
41.46
44.47
33.41
2:57.25
35.67
41.82
36.17
33.66
1:38.79
3:19.75
3:08.97
3:11.18
38.05
39.55
44.67
37.22
48.00
41.94
6:35.94
48.18
1:28.15
3:17.04
1:42.19
55.70
44.57
52.38
59.18
46.94
49.59
52.59
3:49.34
4:20.35
3:24.93
50.69
3:42.58
3:22.76
49.69

313
310
309
309
307
305
304
302
298
296
295
295
294
292
291
290
285
284
283
281
281
278
274
273
273
272
270
269
267
267
263
262
262
261
261
261
260
258
257
255
249
247
247
225
224
224
223
220
220
215
198
185
183
182
178
178
171
171
165
154
149
141
138
138
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FEDERACIO XXVIII Masters Atlétic-Barceloneta NAB

5E NATACIO Barcelona, 9/11/2024 e
339. MIGUEL ABARGUES, Alberto 69 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 50m Mariposa 1:07.34 60
340. PENAS BARRASETAS, Antonio 36 C.N. Sabadell 50m Espalda 1:47.03 54
341. PENAS BARRASETAS, Antonio 36 C.N. Sabadell 50m Libre 1:44.25 29
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